feurae 9o 9 arg ¢d el fasra urtrevvr fafor quse re=, e
Ry @ o@l &1 e vg FrfEr gide
Jqfer 01.04.2023 ¥ 31.03.2024
HIAT-—Y

PESIGE]
(@) fRwme w39 anarg vd TS fawr Wi PR 2004 FOORT 28 (3) B
s faRa g @ fRAme TR WER W fENEeT e
TE0THOS0—4(E)1—1 /922 i 13.09.2004 & ST ST U W fawTd wifemIor .
& el & aiderer v Frdlarr 3 fRee, Ro Ho woa orar uaT RN B s R
W @ giea arar o3 T fawrd mitewer fafo qoee A e RRER fro wo
P oNgl e df 04 /23 W 03 /24 P IFPET BRI R0 Wo U oRAT wiiEm fAUNT g
ey faar wrar | ' '
ﬁﬁwmﬁm/zsﬁm/ma%ﬁvmﬁﬁmﬁﬂ@mmW
a1 ffor quger Aed @ el U9 wfdaRer st & ue @1 el freafed
forar rar| |

H0 | HTEXeT Ud AfdqaveT ARBR &1 A st

1 g fo=rer o=f, arfdemsy atr= 01.042023 I 28.012024 T
' 10.02.2024 H 31.03.2024

2 5. TRrer wrd, siferemdt srfag=m 29.01.2024 ¥ 09.02.2024

(=) faurad Yy g ud s A yiiteeer fmio qusa G @ |
Gy 01.04.2023 ¥ 31.03.2024 B BV yfdea § IeaiRaa iR afrafaman
w1 afere fqavor — ' '

How0 | TR AFRfaarst 1 wférd faavor o v | ufdr et
‘ )

1 A o R S w9 § B 1Y 5(jii) 0.74
UHY /HY ATl & BRUT Awig gife

2 e TE § WAl P e giafedr 6(2) 67.07




3 fafa= amme IRl ¥ vE-—<EE YR 6l 7 96.87
IS B WY RT ST
4 S UYR BT el gg T graT e 8 6.38
5 WISl DT vaw I TG 2g I 9 27.00
6 TITC U (BTH-—Se)) a7 AiteHed a1 11 119.11
(wri-Tae / ¢H) W Y fomm wfearer
BT AFFT YT

(1) “ra Apge yhaeT

I SR T e gioeed @ 99 WOR B g priad w7 @l ae
@ Swiw R # Fdman Refy g9 sfderr uiides § o aRRme— s § quld T3
21 Y 04,1988 W 03 /2023 TP AU ¥ FHf¥g 132 N 9y & Fdr afar Rawor

o gpR I 8-
0 &Y ag. 9 B =
1 1988—89 2
2 198990 1
3 1990—91 2
4 1991—92 1
5 1992—-93 1
6 1993—94 2
7 1994-95 4
8 1995—96 11
9 1996—97 3
10 1997—98 6
11 1-4—1999 ¥ 6
 16-01—2001
12 04 /2015 & 1
03 /2016
13 04 /2016 | 9
03 /2017




14 04 /2017 & 16
03 /2018
15 04 /2018 | 14
03 /2019
16 04 /2018 2
03 /2020
17 04 /2020 W 29
03 /2022
18 04 /2022 22
03 /2023
?:ga- AT 132

\ﬂ'cmﬁvl%qiwa‘gﬂﬂwwﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁmuﬁéﬁaﬁaﬁaﬁﬁﬁww
TN @IS N Pras T @ o I& 2, Wiy frome ) e we faar o &
dftgd IR @ fFuer 2q ARy aiffe / srarg SR 387 &1 FRART sarar ST

affeae far Wil |

HAT— gl

A AT .

SMART Ue e e WReReT FEiT qvsd e @ oy 01.04.2023 ¥ 31.03,
2024 & oAl B JFbETVT A WHAT X1ael, T Fmd qur A o Bar, AT
31ferpT . (SloTo) g fasies 20082024 R 26.09.2024 Ak A el Tl yga Ay,
feomo T oREm e fawmT, Moo & wddwer # fRger avsa e Rea sty o
faefee fdar | siserer 29 omg 9 @y @ faw S @ R A 02 /2024 @ el
a1 T fopa T, Fore GROTE B ST ARF § W fear T 2| |
I PROT —59 3iperoT ud A-lerr uftde &1 WreuoT, STfERTRY SiHY, STy U9 gl |
e witrexe fmfor wred A gRT UGG/ SUee aRas TS JEARl & SR W
Rear T R R GRT GidEW B wUwel oxaid W [ f wEer el &
3Tqut /T AT SUART F PG T Bl G § g sfpeor g Friser gfeeT w
A9 arel fH ff g & ywE &Y Rovo ST o TdET T SRy T8l 8N
IHBET Yob _ .

fenraer ydwr arare ud wred fawre witeRer & fmior qvee Aigq @ ol e
04 /2023 | 03 /2024 &1 ST T D Yod D AR Bl G HE vY e,

3



RoW0 WSy i@l wE AT g Wfia vd i s s, BHrde uae snary
vd wied e et Bdr—o2 B SferT | SR fdar S |

5 gammE faawof

R0 SR §E&g 01 AR 12.08.2024 & gy ¥ foior aved A®T gRT

UK d@ @il @ e Ay g IF FoRr fGawel @r [arer faHid 31.03.2024 @7

R o fowe faega fRewor uRBre—"a” (i) 9 (i) § 0 faar w2

1 B AT3E. 9% Fda W FEIT 1933104000033240
31032024 B Abs 3] SFIHR AT<H oY 68,341.00
31.03.2024 D §F SR A~H oW 68,341.00
SN NS
2 f@o To =0 WEdNl §% @RI W 57210102268
131.03.2024 BT AdHs T8I AR 3f=H AT 3,01,246.00
ST =TT IR o 5 9% T 310324 & &iNG% TN H | +2,103.00
e @ TE B IR e 981 # 31.0324 B R ol T
R _
31.03.2024 &1 9% SR AH 39 3,03,349.00
3 TH a5 AT W FEAT 4440210001073
31.032024 Bl Jbs T AR T A9 55,22,662.20
T R A FEAT 002010 3910 27.03.2024 S T 9 | +75,443.00
TRT 04.04.24 B WA ¥ ST & TE &
31.03.2024 @] d FJHR i< AW 55,98,105.20
4 SUSHEUS 9 HIoH @Il ST 251772623006
31.03.2024 &I VHE g8 AR i< a9 6,24,456.00
31.03.2024 BT d§& ATAR A oY 6,24,456.00
SN T
5 TA.9 TH A, S e @i GEAT 5010018065367 1
31.03.2024 Bl APS gl AR T=H Y 35,61,706.75
ST WIRT A% W 000666 fGwTd 12.03.2024 & f §@ | 32,814.00
BT 190424 H W F Ife @ g 2
31.03.2023 @] d JHR 3ff<H AY | 35,94,520.75
6 iR §5 ATE WA 9T 919020092902199

i

T =

T T TR



5

31.03.2023 B \hs 48] TR AfqH AY 31,49,257.52
31.03.2023 ® 4 ITAR A~aH oY 31,49,257 52
3R | ==
arafer oHEr

() Bger el woed e g= uRfde— " Wmmqlénﬁq\ml @ IR TR
festi 31.03.24 @ frgER T2,50,00,000.00 AR ST # Al O -

HOWO | WA HHTD | db A0 | (A BT 1 | ider B | @re 2¢ | e @) | uRkadadr
) s (%) arafer CARGID]
50300831885491 Qﬂ'@[‘;ﬁﬁ . 2,00,00,000.00 | 27.07.23 7.35 1 ¥l 1 | 28.07.24
SikE : fom
50300861410022 @@W . 50,00,000,00 | 25,09.23 7.1 16 HIg 1 | 25.12.24
H iz | Ra
2,50,00,000.00

(ii) <mafer s T250.00 mﬁaaﬁﬁ\—:ﬁ%mﬁ fraf¥a s

feowo wW@BR, B Remw & v ww@n fr-ondyw(Ti-es /831 T
29-4-2020 TAT RFI—aMEUH(2)1—68 / 83—11 e 332021 GNI ey (AdwE &5
E%WH)/@E‘_HWW-@HWﬁ@ﬁﬂ%ﬂ%ﬁaﬁﬁﬁﬁ(SumlusFunds)ﬂﬁ
|EE o # e e AR FRRE e T 3 o W w9 9 Seoiad fear g
T wmafey s A e @t S Aol T @ e U & dw 9 faw 9 e S oaen
faxira Siifted 9 ofdma™ geary o e 3 v gy widf® s e a9 8g Se
JUHH! /HRIRl FIT d@t A g/ Frifefeg e ur awe iieaw e e B R
W 60% WRT d AT st d@ /srgyfaa aiftifue aidafRe 89 do F 9 26% WRd
4 i erfaa aftrifsas Aty & 9 9o 14% vRa # FefAa e o=
a4 & @ § faer far orer eniferg &1 sideror @1 e gRRre—T W
SUCTES FNATE T AT SR T D Hiafer 1 @it # fasier 31.3.2024 1 X2,50,00,000.
o0 ol §& TTRIvHdT % § ST o) aftfa yawer gd siamertr uiided @ IR W 5
(iii) W1 N ARl G T AT R RURGE @ SR SR Wl Ble GURTHS
oRATg oFel § FE e e 8| e gurd A o 8 6 99 o= H affa et @

gt frEER i oar IR @) PR @ yRudddr [ @) g T g R

e ST gffera fobar wiTq <o SruTerT %) Sidbervl bl AN earaT WY |

5



5
(iii) Tmafr s W A ®y 9@ S Y AAE/HH ANl & HReT facdla
a1t To0.10 ITE — ; |
feger fmi wovee AeT & oRdl @ ofderer & IRM urm R 5 R o
2023—24 ¥ A 5 F e g ¥ w 1042300 @ wH ST UG fdar war
of | afcheru] ST HeT 07 f36 16.00.24 ERT WbRoT &89 § o+l & geard 9 fobel)
THR BT SR WK 7 89 & HROT JRRIRT T 781 8 9 | o Frargar &9 e
¥ IR SRA wHEE FURT AR D RIS B IJUTAAT Y SIDEOT Bl eI HRarl
S iR far oy

wo | grafr | ¥ 9 = =1 oy | e / TRYdadr ©f | 9T 9Rueddr | 9 U

Ho | wAiE / &S @1 X | yRyaddr Bk e x0T
@1 fafer

1 430342 | TERIUHAEL §F | 1,00,00,00000 / | 26.08.22 F1,0571,847.00 | ¥1,0561,44700 | 10400
5.6 gfe | /260823

6

APe T8 BT FAAHR GERU 7 BT i—
(@) fRomo =iy Frgam@e) 1971 & 799 22 o AR U AFs, dF, gioe gANS Bl
S fae areEr o wrd fRaw @ R T o @ 8 @ § S @warr o
T AHe T8 D AT wu A dwifed axEn 98 s olle @ oSiiE @, A
SR R FAIMGT @ FrRETgaR e forar S e 8 ok Sfeefor & SR Ty
T 5 fRgeT Aved AET g AW e W Aws 78 # a5 6 e war o g
HROT 2w /ATed I @ gie T8 @ o T | R g ARG STUR WY A%
g8l @l g fhar o ’@r on Gife sifvaf @ A8 snulee o & Ten fRRowo o
frmmEel 1971 @ Frm 22 wem fRBoso RRhg Femm@en 2000 & W 10 @
HISAT / Sool8T B |

gffa gawor gd sideror ufraee oafey 04 /22 & 03 /23 @ U 6 GNT 47 TeeImems
@ el aRgRUT U @ BY o AT o TR GORE  Side @ ERE DY
IR BT B S T T g | o e e e & fr afie §F A a9
1 fRovo =i Frmeet 1971 @re—1 & Fum 22 9 [y FaemEe 2000 & 79 10
TR TR BYP Fed BRI W T wRarar o=1 gAfad s e g seren
q SBETIT BT I FAT WY NE N geR @ O s w1 Tenr o
GED




(@) Aws TN ¥ T67.07 ot yiikaal @ avse yRaRedr —

Rger fomior Auee FEa o Vs 98 B STE BT ) grar a4y b uRf¥ee—w
# gy Rover erR af 202324 & SRM 367,06554.00 B W WAl o Rt
AT AT B ST A8 4 gur g fafdy witra o @ el sifeea fopar war o |
siber 1 WAt B SR ST dRari A B 4w AR S (Online) ST 5F &
T IfFT W TRt @ u A & A wear @ S | e w6 g Ry
® AR F6 PR Ia M WY anried fhy G @& SuRT @RI B ST
PRATT Y | '

fafer=1 amary IRl 9 Y@-—m1d yaR 297.16 A ST 9Yel] g AY¥ UR
SITT— .

fEger qred Amd ® Y@ -I@h W gEtyd ISl B Sim d T fE
TRATC—% (% F@1 41 9 68) AR AR anara aRel @& it/ deed
Aiferm! /amdfedl & famiie 31.3.2024 @ Tg716680 Tqell =g o9 off Rradr faavor fre
TN F o | .

AT o= BT -4 f&=iT® 31.3.2024 g3 &l

| @t age @

o R R)
Housing Colony Subhkhera 20,20,022.00 41 T 45
Housing Colony Devinagar 12,97,410.00 46 T 48
Housing Colony Moginand 20,60,961.00 ' 49 7 52
Housing Colony Jarja . 2,08,363.00 54
‘Housing Colony Basal Solan/Plots 16,47,353.00 63 9 67
Housing Colony Solan Flats - 5,36,142.00 55962
Housing Colony Solan Phase-1 & Phase-11 19,17,153.00 68
Shops of H.C.Moginand 29,276.00 53

Total 97,16,680.00

WWWWH&W%@W'WWRW@H
HRA W SRl v AR Ryl o fadig @iy g€ ¥ 98 gud o avel v affad swig af
TE—Ed YR @ AR B wfery 89 @) e | W SR 98l Rar S 9 § |

7
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' : &
el g7 afaErr @ AR =al § envdaed fur wn & aftta sivafhaer @ w4
R ST PIIaTE] | ST SfehEToT S ST BRal &l WU | o WE—Ee
YR B ©Y H TS TS Rl @ axqent gRfEa @ TY 9 oruerr | Si@E oY
BT FHRaTT WY |

Sl AR 26.38 @@ &1 ayoll 8¢ Y UEr SHEn— :

Wwﬁmﬁaﬁaﬁé@%aﬁmﬁﬁwwwﬁsmaﬁﬂﬁ%
el /Baed  Aferet /amEfedl R uwr uRfRee—a (Y W@ es §  ss)
IER feHt® 3132024 o% T6,38,305.00 TGS &g 9 o, Wit o IR rfmafaaarn
T | 3T A B T TF qe &g BT IR B Qawer e ger & o1 g9 ARy
o ¥ Sl B PR YD JBATV B giad fear s gt fear o |

g AT BT A A T® 31.3.2024 &1 gyl Ag Al
R)

Housing Colony Subhkhera 3,02,257.00 |

Housing Colony Devinégar 84,788.00

Housing Colony Moginand 65,603.00

Housing Colony Jatja (WSS in progress) |  ==eeeeeeeees

Housing Colony Solan Phase-1 Ty

Housing Colony Basal Solan flats /plots 1,83,805.00

/shops /garages. '

Housing Colony Solan Phase-I1 1,852.00
Total 6,38,305.00

AfagreRl &1 s afyd T27.00 orE wHEIGE 2 AT—

faver fomior AU AEd R W& Yadr uRi¥se—w & arui w Rid 31.03.
24 @ 27,18,843.00 I 1\ TR A= SwHeri | wde 3 99 off e g
JYE! / FHRIG R STUTATT H FBETI DI FGIRT BIAET ¢ |
At gt I THNRET FS—1 $1 Terd a7 Feivor & Fror Tss736
a1 g9 3fere &1 Al qarar — |

3fPET0T @ SR T AT o s T I AR ds—1 (@aTgd 31.8.2024)

PTHPCS(RP), 2022 & i T BIROM & ot oo Fryerfer fapam ram e |

TRET A 5 T HARe o o T



1

BT T T0 HIMUDA-PF/Durga Ram/2022 e T aﬁgﬂfﬂn TR de- 191 faeie
31.12.2015 ST AT 90 113620 (BP 10620 + GP 3000) Y UM FHF SR TFHR HPCS(RP),
2022 & 3fald fgHlar 1.1.2016 BT T 35400 (Level-8, Cell- 7) W 31 FuRu i mr & |

ey Huser tRaTy, e Tie (Bovo) % fad o 2016-17 Sib&or uRdes ¥ 1 H0 24 F IO FY
YR {311 31.12.2015 BT AT da= 213260 (BP 210260 + GP 3000) & YR WR
HPCS(RP), 2022 % 3fcid faid 1.1.2016 BT T 34400 (Level-8, Cell- 6) TTT € |

o UBR, #t g1t I\, TR - B e 1.1.2016  31.12.2024 T 3a- $T Tad (R0 &
3afe 1.1.2022 § 31.8. 2024 T 55736 (tlﬁf%TE —31 (i) 9 (ii)) =7 T Yae Gar g

& et g |
ﬁ:ﬂﬁﬂzomﬁm122021%WWW%W(Arrear)ﬁqm%%%Wﬁwm23 '
{31 9.5.2023 & BRI ¥50000 St A F7 Y1 {5 7 § T9fb SBTT (Arrean) B 0 e
1.1.2016 ¥ 9 &R @Al 1.7.2017 ¥ 31.12.2021 T @B T8 8 RRP AR P ST (Arrear)
3141798 1 €1 31 & g7ff TH, BT Yg-1 B Ja UM F FHRT (Arrear) BT IO

1.1.2016 ¥ 31.12.2021 a0 3fcbeftl gR1 FAefe a7 & 3ruR Hears ot R @t o aur o
B1 115 T fagel B 250000 Y TETHR THINOIG B HHE0 BT AT S1avTd Ham oe |

PRIV ST HEAT 20 &9 240024 ERI 9% WOl GRIESd & GHE
TeqReriy wre by W oY oA @ T o7 Ry SieaTT ST a% i Aued
B IR W PIS 9o I | B B PR AT B FNUeRT sideer @ R T2 fFHar
Sl T | T &g A A ST I FRRer @ i e @ A dew s g
ﬁaﬁwmwaﬁtﬁgﬂmaﬁﬂévﬁﬁﬁwmﬁ%wmmaﬁﬁ%ﬁ
fpar o= gitdEa fdar sy |
¢ iRTe T (Rl —se) a1 GRe el aTe (Brd g /) wre R R W
Bl T119.11 TG BT AT FIaE —

femfor St F v o W E wihe geiiEl 9w 9, o, ger, gL g anfe
F AT BT T S T e e G /IR ASHERG N RAmd weer S
T (it o) g S W v /ey (gifSie are) ofR B vey (el gifste
ur) A Rar wiar ¥ I8 T R WS AER ARew (FRE) U feRew (ardy
A, TRTET iR HeRW @ Jwem) W, 2015 & 99 77 18 79 & IGUR GINT T6T
S # |

WHR gRT 8 &= @ oy el agel &1 el 8, S WpRl Moid BT Th
Tecgel v 21 gEd R Rgal @) qud e § fifde @ 12§ oy = @




-

AP F oy 37 Tl & s 7 (@R e, YR o uRRass & dowum) & fam

71 3R 72 A << @l W9y 2|

afg @ [l WReR g AT War $edT HIR ¥ Eed) TS 8, O g9
fore aa Ml @1 A FR @ 2@ WIH A1 HYR B ATSHAUNS B g g, s
foy widl Sy Sk vaw oIl 6y o &1 aft Swaredl & o 3 Wi STaeT T8 8,
T I8 W & [ SUANT & G w8 A FEnT o Wid 9§ Ww & 78 2

e sfderor  fawga wiig 8q adfwa e 02 /24 & P 1 Wl aroTd
& Sl H gs grn T 6 fRger i guee grr sfeetor e § fhy wg A i
TR IUANT B TS @S GE B AT W9 | B B UA B w0 H {d & e
W S/ I Fer e BT MU of 7@l HyarHnT @ X1,19,10,677.00 T YA foha
T O | N T R ¥ TR 81 R o S 5 PR @ ¥ ey wli
Al o YUl 8 381 & ek MumaeR Jaed @ sy N 98 @ wg & o f
TR faxi siftafiaar &

3

Sr. | V.No.& Bill Name of MB No/ | Name of work | Gross
No. | date Contractor | Page Amount
No. ' €3]
1| 15/12-2-24 Ist & Sh. Inder 25/81- | Repair work of facia/ Gulter ic 307689
- final Singh 86 painting c¢/o chamber for RW pipes
&relaying of RW pipes & at Distt.
Welfare office building at Nahan
3| 34/16-2-24 3rd & | Sh. Mithun | 978/82- | Removal of slips repair of damged 50410
final Kumar 86 65mm dia water supply line .
6 | 54/21-2-24 Gth Sh. Desh 76 C/0 Jogindra Central Co-operative 7800712
Running | Raj Thakur | P-79to | Bank Ltd. Building Solan.
Bill 97
7 | 56/21-2-24 8th Sh. Desh 76 C/o Jogindra Central Co-operative 3751866

Rnning | Raj Thakur | P- 62 to | Bank Ltd. Building Solan.
Bill 78

Total _ 11910677

aﬁwaﬁmwwm%%wog.mmwmazﬁwmﬁw
T T TR ST TR A% R UR BT R AT 7 B $ B syt @
fverT & frar ST e | o e gl R W @R gy @ O gWfd B
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weger fopy S o o rafad w0 & A B T AR B Al W I bR JguTer
3 3THETT BT AT HRATT ST gt fvar oy |

12 ﬁrﬁmwmwmﬁmmwanwmmﬁwﬁﬁm
afaberoT @ QI T & e afttg st | e et sitmenRaad ol
frmmeR T Sfaa v @ gl =@ far wrar or aun o} @) S D PTG ure wwA
IUT & ardfed @ R T o1 | sEfe @o go faw Fram o Fiew 122 @) (1) SR
HH Y FH A 0 A e MfdEn o B9 R areiy gioegt @1 o Sord ¢
&3} @7 oA AR IR awd & @ aded fsan wiEn gty on fagsr FEf
wusa gNT fawia fawt @ argoern 7 oxe e Rawongear of¥r 4280100
aifrafaa =g fear o € | swe ofaRed oo gwiiedl & 9 ghR TEl fpar S wea
for ifod Ry &) o ugae & SEYT W T USR B AT S IR AT 2 |
Sr. ! V.No.& Bill Name of Award letter No. MB No/ Name of work . Bill Remarks
‘No. date Contractor Page No. Amount
®
| 49/21- 2nd & | Sh. Desh HBS)SD-11) A- 979/88-90 | Hc at sheel near 205374 | Two
02-2024 Final Raj 451/2015- 3971-79 solan Distl. Solan bidder
Bill Dt- 14.01.2016 (HP) under (2/2) &
: partialy self NIT not
financing scheme _ presented.
Sh:- providing
and fixing
galvenised steel
barbed fencing
around the colony
21 31/721- 2nd & | Sh. HIMUDA/ND/CB/A- | 29/72-76 | Housing Colony 78197 | Two
02-24 Final Ashwani 5/2021- 1596- 1603 Moginand (SH: bidder
Bill Kumar Dt- 25.09.2021. A/R and M/o (2/2)
1/5th road of
Total Length of
road for the year
21-2M/T.
3| 79/28- 2nd Sh, Sahil | HIMUDA/ND/CB/A- | 07/50-54 | Housing Colony 159320 | Two
02-2024 | Rurning 5/202- 1854-59 Dt- at Moginand PH-1 bidder
Bill 21.08.2023. & 11 Distt Sirmour (2/2)
HP SH:- A/R &
M/Q Sewreage
System, Cleaning
of roads and paths
septic tank etc and
external water
supply for one
year
Total 442891
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&
sidEvl ARG e 12 fidih 190024 RT ET TRemAE B G F
AT AT o URY SR WA 9% [l 9PN @ IR W T 89 B BRU
arfrfierar @1 fraerr w8 fer S W@ | ook o A o wrel aegRefy we @
SIQ A7 FRAY T BT BT F&H JBNT B RN Prfer wafd ura s sitafa
Wy A fay Ty A B MR @ e) SuTer T W JimET B ST HNaT
ghHfE=a fear oy | '
3. 0.U%. Heldl wa=h af¥e uvga &y fa=m yorame e.47 @
f2ger i Ausel A & ofdeor 3af 04 /2023 W 03 /2024 B fawga Siw
égﬂwﬁﬂwoz/zoﬂfkﬁmﬁmﬁaﬁmﬁﬁeﬁﬁ@aﬁﬁmﬁww
s = @l 9 i o ey U7 @ I 4 IgER yidE ol o e
GG S WEEeR gRT S.40TW A Wl sifer Twga fRar @reem g
HiAeTER R Aolgdl R < TN0%. (EPF) & WA W FRAIT sifterg Wifd
FroaaR 9w @ o 9 @ aag Aved § o dard o aifea o Soflotwo
SHT FRa IR Ao Foa [ g A9 RT § Hoe T8 9 ok 94 &) fRger wvee
e+ ERT SUIuw. (EPF) & o aRard oM ¥ 9w smféra siferar @ sidamr
& g ReT T | SEe SRaT AT GRATT T Abstract of Works Bill # ) gw et
# e fhar war o (6 SAuw. (BPF) F wEfT sifers @ SiTTeR gRT R
el fohar Trar or weg R W fevger Ffur wvea g Frer orforat & sifeg afdr
917015.00 BT ¥ AARTHRT BT B far a1 o1 | & 5w/ fator Aved g
HRaeR @ f5y T aifafad aas o qula 2

Sr.
No.

V.No.& Bin Name of Award MB Date of M/o of | Certifi Name of work Gross

date Contractor letter No. No/ start/ EPF cate on Amount
Page Abstract ECR MB €9
No.

15/12-2-24 | 1st& | Sh. Inder HIMUDA/ 25/81- | 24.3.23/ 01/23 No Repair work of 307689

final Singh ND/CB/A- 86 11.8.23 facial/ Gulter ic
5/2022- painting..
4920-27
DT-
10.03.2024.

34/16-2-24 | 3rd & | Sh.Mithun | HIMUDA/ 978/82 | 21023/ 06/23 No Removal of slips 50410

final Kumar ND/CB/A- -86 14.2.24 repair of damged
5/2023- 65mm tec
2312419 : '
Dt-
18.09.2023.
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T e e e e ———— St b s el )

51/21-02- | 2nd & | Sh. “HIMUDA/ 29/72- 91021/ No No H/C Moginand 78197

24 Final Ashwani ND/CB/A- 76 13.11.21 {SH: A/R and M/o
Bill | Kumar 5/2021- 1/5th road of
1596- 1603 Total Length of
Dt- road etc
25.09.2021.
23/13-2-24 2nd Sh HIMUDA/ 553/65 18.7.23/ No Nao H/C at Jarja 116025
Runni | Surender ND/CB/A- -73 30.1.24 MNahan Distt
ng Bill | Singh 5/2023- sirmour HP {SH:-
1780-87 : A/R & M/O
Di- ¢ . Sewerage System
18/07/2023. clzaning of read
7 et
78/28-02- Znd Sh. Sahi! HIMUDA/ 07/50- | 21.823/ 02124 No H/C at Moginand 159320
2024 Runni ND/CB/A- 54 26224 PH-1 & 11 Distt
: ng Bill 5/202- Sitmour HP SH:-
1854-59 AR & M/O
Dt~ Sewreage System,
21.08.2023. Cleaning of roads..
49/21-02- | 20d & | Sh. Desh HBS)SD- 979/88 | 20116/ | 12/23 No He at sheel near 205374
2024 Final | Raj 1) A- . -90 13.7.23 solan Distt. Solan
Bill 451/2015- . (HP) under
3971-79 ) partialy self
Dt - financing scheme
14.01.2016 Sh:- providing and
fixing galvenised
steel barbed
fencing around the
colony
Total 917015

14

SIBE YT SHEFTTT TET 11 (eI 19.09.24 FRT HIFAT Feeregs B &g ¥ wia
T Al TR T T TP R bR B S U T B B BT arafier o
et & fmar o Ta1 | o o a1 o Wl avgRafY e B Ty a1 R
@WWWWWH&W%@%&W%W&WWW
iR far oy |
qr¥aR W0/ fesITd— 54 7 56 W 02 /24
ST &1 A~ c/o Jogindra Central Co operative bank Ltd. Building Solan
SR AR TH W0/ FRATB-HIMUDA/ND/ CB/A-5/2020-21- 1359-66 DI, 04/09/2021
faet do— 6" to 9" running bill
wTa gRAa®T W/ Yo Ho— 76 (3 %o 30 W 98)
WRTIBR &1 TM—o TeRmr o1aR
HICATT M—33,66,73,444.29
(as)ﬂﬁaﬁmmwﬁﬁmﬁﬂéﬁmma%ﬁaumﬁﬁqﬁm%?zsa
feget PmivT Hoger 15T & sidheror omafy 04 /2023 03 /2024 & fawqa <itg
8Y WP S 02,/2024 & U PR 31 Rt @ R s @ S & g
T 13 wfeTeR g1 fe fmfor et Wt & amata yanT § 1 S wrnl o arf

ol E—

13



3
ﬁawaw%wﬁwﬁéamq_aaﬁaﬁmmmw
faicr 19.00.24 ERT AR S WX WA ERT SMIehh A= =g HIP W g By Mg |
o 379 AT Y STberoT B IRG o HET B e e faar oy e fawt B s
A G 2] UKD S g fhar sy |

Sr. ' ftem Executed Qty. | Bricks | Bricks Qty
No. Factor
1 | B/W using 2™ class common burnt clay 130.71 | 56.5 7386

building bricks in superstructure above
plinth level upto all height in CM 1.6
2 | B/W using 2™ class common burnt clay 983.94 | 56.5 55593

building bricks in superstructure above

plinth level upto all height in CM 1:4

, Total ' 62979
Total Qty of Bricks in No 62979
Bricks Rate as per HPSR,2020 45000/10000
Total Amount of Bricks used 283406

(@) 9T slew (Weep Holes) 3 T 1 S & BreoT GRTDR @) ART 20.06
dRg $T A A AT —

favqer frmfor woee TR F @A o1l 04,2023 W 03/2024 B fawga Wid 8y
=[S T 02 /2024 @ SR At @ fde @ v afforg 9 sitg § gmr T

5 e fRarurgeaR Swiea faior s @l 98 | 22 /27 “P/F Weep Hole 100

mm Dia in R/wall i/c carriage of material in all lead & lift” @om wa @& 8/9

P/L CC 1:3:6 excluding cost of form work i/c carriage of material in all lead and lifts H
arr e <rar aferd e aw Fefed @ @ 100 mm HA. wET @ amaeE @
merd) TE B T off wafE A5 9 e B o grar fear T e frd SR |iaear
ﬁmwﬁmwmlﬁwmﬁaﬂammogmmwaﬁ
aegRerfd we Ry S @7 oY T AT o Ry SfepetoT wHIfRy O fReil g @
WWWﬁwmwmwmﬁﬂwﬁﬂw%wﬁﬁmw
T | o A A g IR Ry W @ g s i 6042/~ TS ST AT
[ BN IABETT P A BHRATIT W |
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M.BNo | Qty.of WEEP | P/L CC 1:3:6 excluding cost Rate of P/L Total
/Page HOLE 100 mm of form work i/c carriage of CC 1:3:6in Amount

No | dia(Qtyin Rmt) | material in all lead & lifts breast & @
- which was paid twice to the retaining wall ‘
Contractor and should be Per m3
deducted
76/86 202.40 (Total gty . 22%0.05x0.05x202.40_ 1.59m3 3800 6042
R.Mupto 9" bill: | ’
680.30 —qty as
per 5% bill:
{ 477.90)

(M) was g @ qd srgate wra 5 R & Ry s ¥ afiRe qa
(Extra Item) &1 FIsITas Heam -

Frrfor veer & @rr o freqd Wi g WA 7S 02/2024 B SiETT B SR
Bﬂﬁaﬁmaﬁmﬁw_wﬁﬁ%@wwaﬁﬂmm@aﬂgﬁmﬁ
% it € R 7l @) P @ Tod o Rer 79 SRIER B o T
foram T o) SwiEm @ wead § fmlor a1 sides v @) o W 1 ¥ @ we By
AT AT % “The nomenclature and unit of the items referred to above will be as per approved DNIT

No extra/Substitute items and deviation will be allowed without prior approval of the Competent

Authority. TG [T B1d # fFremfea @ 7 siftRaw 7 e A6t ¥ waw wrRrew
ﬁuﬁ@?@%mﬁﬁﬁnﬁaﬁmqﬁmmwsﬁﬁwaﬁﬁaﬁm/w
foram o ger et v e sidanr B T O T B TE o O B e A
?ﬁﬁa%uﬁaﬁéﬁzﬁwaﬁmﬁa%ﬁwﬁﬁmﬁélaﬁaﬁ%ﬁm%w
mﬁwaﬁmmmgﬁﬁaﬁﬁmwmmmﬁaﬁam@ﬁ@w
YA BT Rpell ST ¥ ¥ B ShatoT Bl ST HedrdT o |

"E®Ho | T Ty gieasr T g ol s
o Ho/ Jod0 4 YA
' (X}
41/E1 Core Cutting through RCC wall/beam finishing | 76/62-78 960 cm 9C/cm 86400

the surface with adhesive i/c bullet fastener

42/E1 B/L cement concrete having strength M-25 mixed | 76/62-78
design aggregate mechanically mixed and

vibrated and curing complete excluding cost of

form work i/c carriage of material in all lead & lift:

15



(a) Foundation, footing basis of column and like

concrete (parking footing)

2011m?

5900/m? 118649

{b) Column, pillar, post and struts up to all height
open parking column from plinth top to parking

beam bottom

2.8m’

6000/ 58800

(¢ ) Suspended floor, rcof landing, shelves and

their support-and balconies i/c girder

48.76m?

6200/m’ 258552

55/51

P/f commercial plywood ceiling of approved

quality with butt joint Smm thick.

76/79-98

363.48m*

s517/m? 187918

56/52

#/f 3mm thick aluminum composite panel{ACP)
sheet fixed over 1" x 1.5" aluminum seating for
cladding on extceivr walls up to all level/height

i/c necessary screw and seal.

76/79-98

909.36 m?

2700/m? | 2455272.00

57/51

P/f factory made uPVC white color slicing glazed
window above 1.51.5min height dimension
comprising of uUPVC multi chambered frame

within built-up roller track....

76/79-98

237.6 m?

9718/m? 2308997

A MR

5514629

(&) MB (\19 gRaa®T) o el IO B BIROT AferS A J0.04 ATE—

fager fomior qogel T8 B JdeTor e/l 04 /2023 W 03 /2024 F fawqa Sife

¥ TR AE 02/2024 B IWE AT Prf Qe @ i e @ g A g
a7 T e RaRongarR MB # 7o 0 GRe GidereR @l e g fdar war
o} afdpefur e AT 13 fAATE 19.09.24 T T9 IR awgiReAla W fdby S @
SR foar w7 a7 ueg e EAI O (Bl THN BT SR HRR §RT el WA
forar T R SR Uiy @ Fuern A W TE R S 9@ e a1 9 g9 AR
Rerfy W & oy aruerm ¥y Ta274 &) ool SRRT AT | HR SADEI0T P AT

ETCIL NI
G o a1 T gieaest EEEE] afte | mIe& | ol
W0 yfereT SR T T | W | YEe
Tqo oy T @
Tod0
5/6 Providing formwork with | 76/63 | 8.76 m* 5.76 m? 3m? | 250/m* 750
steel plates 3.15mm thick =2.56+2.84+0.36 =2.56+2.84+0.36
so as to give fair finish
with angle iron 30 x 30 x
Smm
28/79 | 6mm cement plaster to | 76/72 26.14 m? 2.61m? 23.53 | 140/ 3294
ceiling in CM 1:33 /e =6x1x2.42x0.18 =6x1x2.42x0.18 m? | .m?
16
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carriage of material in all ’ —‘

lead 8 lift. i
23/44 | P/§ digital glazed tiles . 76/86 260.67 m? 260.40 m? 0.27 850/ 230
6mm thick of any size and . =288.63-28.23 =288.63-28.23 m’ m?

any colour as per sample
approved upto all height
12 mm thick in 1:3 i/c

carriage of material

Fa afn 4274

(so) #F HO 15/16: P/L CC having strength M-20 mixed design aggregate
mechanically and vibrated for RCC in chajja finished with CM 1:3 i/c carriage
of material in all lead & lift % Ud aferd fae 2w &) o st $¢ 20.04 @@
P afere qrar— .

Fwfor Hoee & ora i favga sita 3 Ffa W18 02/2024 % SiamT 3
T {95 feST AUST 16 §RT HIW YR&TahT & He F0 15/16: “P/L CC having strength

M-20 mixed design aggregate mechanically and vibrated for RCC in chajja finished
with CM 1:3 i/c carriage of material in all lead & lift” % 84 9ferd foe 9 od afed R

T TR B T 24180 BT 3B YA 5T T 0 | sideror sifyareT <
13 faid 190024 BN T9 AR TR W Y o @r agé;u T T o
HIROT Ul ®7 FyeRT Aies 1= 87 f5ar @71 W@l | o o7 ) 39 IR Refy we
P Y 7T IR T4180 / — Y AT SFA HASEH F B SFBEOT P AT earaT
il

IEGEED) HIT GRRIHT H0/ AT AP | YA
J00 (m?) /(m?) i @
9" Running Bill 76/85 8.36 12500 | 104500
8 Running Bill  76/68 8.36 12000 | 100320
SHfF PraE 4180

AR %o/ fesid— 78 9 79 71" 02 /24
& @ M- S/H -~ A/R & M/O Sewerage system, Cleaning of roads and
paths, Septic Tank etc. and external water supply for one year
&3 e u9 wo— HIMUDA/ND/CB/A-5/2022-1854-59 Dated 21.8.23

17



faer wo— 2™ running bill
HT9 GRS o/ go do— 1Al 7 (§ o 50 9 53)
RIS BT TH-A |ifge
I IAR1TX1,59,320.00
. IR AR B endl e & SR A afafiaan o ad |
15.1 mﬁﬁﬁfﬂwmmﬁﬁaﬁaﬂvﬁwqmaﬁ:—
‘ SHRRATT G&AT 14 B yss W&AT 62 W HP Contract Labour Regulations

@ fw 7 9 8 % wrafSra Labour Records @ aafa =1 siffeie &1 widarer
SRT IFREAVT BT A Ai—
7(i) Register of persons employed on work on contract in Form VIII of the
CL{R&A) Central rile 1971.
~ 7(ii) Muster Roll Register in respect of all workmen employed by him on the
workunder contract in form XVI of the CL(R&A) Central rile 1971.
7(iii) Wage register in respect of all workmen employed by him on the
workunder contract in form XVII of the CL(R&A) Central rile 1971.
8(i) Attendance card - cum-wage slip to each workman employed by him in
the specimen form at Appendix —VII |
mmﬁﬁwwﬂﬁﬁ@ﬂmzﬁqEmewéﬂ@Memw
FeRl, & S0 Uh, USTHROT W SaTEET SIER Wi SN W IR {6y M @
TRl AT AR er |
ST ATRATEAT W 04 27T 200824 FRT SUNIGT AW @r wlEr 8q
SRR TG T 1 SRR TR T 2 s 6T T M & W BN T g )
gl @ e gir gof fpy O @ g @ W wd | oo Ik d HReT g wRed
U W 3913 faie 18.09.24 BRI QR fbar & 9w fiere o1 wRTeR gr
SFIRETTT FET fa W B | |
36 WA B gieTd WK § % TORRAE @ wal B gul @ § 7 A SiaereR THR
2 qonr 7 & erfed gRT A B WY WdfT wh] SR el @l SIE @l Sl
WY | T o gERA A Jafde SSRGS oo BT Sfday 8Y UNa (A ST
sifafar wat @1 et A by o B Ry § emfda wrard #F T grRRET $ o |

18




15.2

153

15.4

GlAEIdR gRT U= 3 3@y der AR

e & e & SR IR T 6 RIS Hree Aefiee & surher 9 ey
FroRrel & Rromd s Reid 24.1226 ) 9 7E R srgee SRR A A
maﬂ?ﬁﬂﬁiﬁﬁs‘raﬁsﬁamﬁmwm | ameed uF # USi & werg @1 e
STEIFT <18 ST T T & TR e W WA & T ¢ et A el @)
off iwwaﬁammosﬁﬂng.o&mmmaﬁwaﬁﬁ%ﬁww
memwﬁ'1WWﬁWW3g1sﬁm"cms.og.zzlmql%m
fohar & e a7 T & Raneim 2 e o R & sl By o B w
HNTHT BIRaTS B ol g |

3T B T PRATS W IBEVT B AT BT T |

We dlaer 2g Is00 gfafes & <x @ Wl T1.83 @ @1 Aaffe
AT~

e U= &l Ws §&7 3 # I8 W% 9N W wae {ar T o1 fF wfigren
g Bicll ® e &Y Rl T ABER Authorised Registered Security Agency HT 21T
SRR T | eI SRIGTE AT 06 f2AIE 04.09.24 GRT GRS W oW g Ry
RS R BT AR Foar Tar o Ry geger # Fefor Aved & w wEm 4001 s
260924 G YR fbar w5 @R & wd F o Authorised Registered
Security Agency @1 Uiyl WReT IUeel ol & |

e TE W § f ondes T @ W B T O WRSHR §RI G Rhar o
AT 7 B I BT T A0 gl Braterd gRT $9 9 $l e F War T o7 |
T TR SR fRdm 9t e & - sifew fie ae Sad W &g fear T
Fol AN T182500 qUicRT SfET @ sifvafia & Rraa forg axgRafy we fay oM
& AT W A TGl WREER § eRa U ¥ SR @) ST Har
W g e g |
HSTR $ BT Bq 2020 ARG BT ACEAE Frar—

Award letter no, lHIMUDA]ND/CB/A-5/2022—]854—59 Dated 21.8.23 q
Schedule of Quantity & ?ﬁfﬂ'@ﬁska 10 ¥ aufarg Rreag e & 7= W= 3 7
7 W Sl Rebrad SaR HiaTrer gR1 7% W@ 4 # 3y 77 B 9 @ wer A A
fomar wrar o | TS 7 R A 16724 P IOt RprHd SR AR ¥ uig A1E @
DI B HBIAF BT AH el T T o | & W ¥ b qraer= R 9 @ &)
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17

TaER TG 24100 /— ARE & T 4 e B A T BH 16400 TAT 5 WE B I20500 / —
2 R AlereR B YITE § B B I ey off §F i 76 Fe S ot | ol
AT ST 06 TeTB 04.09.24 BT HEIRTE § 39 R Ry W & &1 e
fopam T o forad TR § FEior Aved & U e 4001 feiE 26.09.24 g1 T
T o7 fop RBrrad &1 24 B9 & AR SrIid 17.7.24 BT PR X faAT AT o e
4 9 5 HE b B Bl W% | BT B BHEIT TG T8 oAl | W F0 Fae d
Prafor woeer =TEA g1 RIeRITHEdST @1 R Qe g ST B sioRT TR A8
e T a9 og W 8 wadar 6 awaa # @ 18 Riegd W o serar Fe |

o ST @ giteTa wiaara #f wifee et Z20500 BT SR A fhan
a1 i S & R ST GERRI S ST THe WRBR & BE A W
STDHETVT P AV FRATAT S Gfreed fHar « iy |
frifor ¥ 9@ yra EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) IR—

foregel Wi 8 T9fT Wig 02 /24 & ISR AT 25 fRAlD 13.2.24 BT @IxAT GRIET
& <RI 9T AT S grde g1 Sfderer S anre arawell ol T329790 / — AT
(Earnest Money) <if¥r o1 &) aiftell 1 w12 o | arfioRg ) SifE B WR U TR fh
FREEHR gRI o N @ T2 gamr ¥ Ml Avese Ew & 96 @ A o T8 ey |
i TR HeAT 19 e 24.09.24 TRT AW WRMEHE & AR AU SE @
STRIRT TH T 4005 [AE 260024 B W N P&V T Gl fmn 5 w9 A e
tendering @® #ed™ ¥ online tendering @) T 381 & 79 ¥ google maping & PHRT
e Fmfor quee B gamT VIR yHEneT Tvsel # O URE off %81 € foma I F geia
frPIRAl O TR Y TE R o ¥ET & @ e P susel @ qure Ok @
gred B o) Glaerer A AR el @ gam iy B Erife R ferm g |
T SaeTerR £ AWrer argeell & s Y @ wAEe @ aifaRed BRg av 202324

# wftqara & a1 (Earnest Money) Wi %1501840.00 (aRRre 31 w &y faaror
IRIR) UTRT B X S(DETIT Bl afavia HRART B¢ |
ﬁﬁﬂﬁmﬁmaﬁwﬁwﬁaﬁq\ﬂfﬁﬁﬁmﬂﬁasﬂ/ &1
aif-rafia grar:—
e oAmdl # fRovo o frawmae, 2000 ¥ Seofed FifdEr weed

StraRemdrel 3 smEReET & TE B

20




(@) WIE 2/24 & =T ISR GeE@AT 31 %@15_2_24a?réwqﬁma%aﬁvmww
o 9 areER  gRT SMART Bl Afiae B TR grew B O @ Her @ RRR 2y
< el & e § 19045 FAT X24402 o 44347 BT P Fo TEY gdfEd g
RN BT fhar = o | gaw e @ o when § e aftafiaany o 0 2

. T ORI Y U U H HIMUDA(NSD)/S-4/2024-1276 &1 17.1.24 1RT T8I0
T 8 gNT WRdd 51 Tar & Frae il ol & g Hiew, wNE o) fRraa
¥ vy i 10823 @T-FifETd amifya & o | Pfaer wfser aftere @ o
TS & O wrar a7 5 ffaemet @ fRo vo sl gl 2000 @ PR o7 9
QQS@TRW?@WW?HI |

- NIQ =& <t fored e amfa fg om & iy /st ol @ o fean wn
¥epdl | 7

. Pfimlt & ar o el o wif o forensl o @ Rfer T @ ST o
o |

. ﬁﬁaﬁwmwmw/mﬁ%aﬁmﬁw |

. Fifder B ue & HHEr sefa sl afyawr gRr u B T o o B ed @
| BH 3 Wl B WNIT B gRT W A1 @rel o wifag ot |

foras ffear ar &1 wvam @ Ay sma @ o wadl o |

. gortcAs fagedll e wiie B9 & SRR TR O a9 © gae! e} s
ST argATfee faar rar wdfia gar 2 |

. UG gArEd AT A9 gRasr W)y oifd oRa gy WdveEe B W 89 @l
THIT U bS8 o |

- wegd A e T A e, we & R, @ By T § o @ arerr—arenT Ffer,
Tared, faaha wiefa o fay WM @ i s 98 gar

SRR qfvfa srfrafhe e i W 16 fiAiE 19.00.24 SR Feemza

& el TR W ST dRaM g WS 1 off TRy SidervT WHIf aw PIE SR
yga 7 ey o @ Refy # o Mfaer ufmar gof vy & woft /el gda 2ch 2
o forg Sferd wRard e o g R el & oiar § | o SR ewarg
SURIT SIS I S7beTeT T ) ST Heardr Sy |
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(@) T8 2/24 B TT AT FEIT 18 DI o1 T&T & SR T 17 fh §9 qew
ERT AR Brel<l =R uigeT ied @ dfcd IP B wwrs gy of ¥l @ A
ﬁ?geﬂomﬂigeooEfﬁ%gzoowwﬁmwwﬁréiﬁaﬁﬁ%m
Ty o7 | ST e B o wdiem & v aiftfean uid 0 —

SreT TdE &g W 9 @ HIMUDA(ND)/CB/S-4/2018-303-304 and 305-06 f&=i®
20124 gRT & 7S fachg Wl @ @y How o 78 Pfder ufear o wo facia
Rrrnaedt 2000 & | o7 ¥ 99 SFER YUl @ TS WA A8 Bl B |

NIQ =&Y o forgd ffaey emeifya fse wim & fafyr / erfvaw & &1 =i fpar S
AT | :

feret = wrataa @ Uit g/ Sd [o sifea [8) o Rew 91 8 |dar &
ffaerd eraferm ¥ ®y wa H 7 o | |
fafgmeil @ ve & e st sive g g g fhr T oar o 6 eH 9
®F 3 Tl B @G HIE) G W a7 Eiell S =Ry o |

e ffaer ar ord wxam @ Ay S @ S A o |

g faweh 9 @dE TS o EWIRR T o |

T g4I a7 A1g gRaer R sifrT F gu awivers w8 @
T U ifeheT TTET e |

Tegd < et @ fify, Rt w eifea [, e @ 8 ol f5 17 9 18 124 & |
I TE e gdi e 2iar b ue & 29§ fAfaemeit @ uder s dtergen /. wivw 9
yef3 oo wg ar PRy ey @1 S, S 29 Y erpfaE by Wi, et
faqeelt W Y argies 3q e ST, FErE iR B T war wd
A w HioE 9, won 99 T e db o T B A e feur aarn €
Twa aiffas St fo AiRae diR TR side @ g fHar T {6 smrdra et
R § U & Afcs 3o 2 o wa ) SF B IEE o oMl FHr eI 8 AgaR
T 17.1.24 BT TC TG G 8 WY A (37 18.1.24 B MY C F | 37 Q4

ﬁﬁ%mﬁ%@m—mﬁrﬁaﬁ/ goroes faarely / Rty iy e @ TE

oAl | o1 T €1 B BY STOT I MU TS UHHAT TH WAl T8l B |
a8 WA @ FEiT wiae s # Adle AR B B faaeel sgaR B

[

3T 18.1.24 D1 UigeT ¥R YI W T B 8d Rod &aeg # & wielg o1 |

g RRAid 18124 BT Uiger @IRd & HRERT TUT oI THETT Foig el ST aem v
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# vErR T P B Holl rrEl fRig gfife & et @ ff geR T e
ST e | ‘
SURIERT afofa srfrafiar sfderer siffiura-r W 17 f31d 21.09.24 GRT wRATIE
@ g g O ST IR & On TS off Weg SibEnl wwif qw @e
Flyoide Sax gega 7 fdy o @ Refd § g8 e uftre gof w9 9 woft wda
Bl & fowra fon sfa sard ey o g Ry sgmmef o oirar @ ) e SR
PNATE IURIT AT | 3BHeror BT+ T PHrardm AIY |
18 EId /wR &1 faffig wifaes ae@mas (Physical Verification) |
feowo focier foommaell 2000 & w140 @ 141 @ UTEUETER e
RbN /IR AUSN / Rip-CR W Tl d SYINT Ay /Su¥cy fh aer
T Al B G /ARG BT SR T ] fnTTensy / aifird weand / aifed
aRfd gRT aTferpe el / uadl YUSR & WHET Wal BT el arRfE / HutRa wie
AR & 99 9 a9 # &9 A o4 (P 4R B 9w Hike ToE & SRE g Al
IR U W B Reafd § fFrarar iR gprres $ea / anfaa srfars 8g ueor
eeblel WenT SEET & S ¥ o W SR B ofderer B R wRfug s
P el UR Ul AT P WA g7 WA i W pRaE omd § T8 g g o, Wi
giofa wreer=] Tem fBowo faxfia Frremaeht 2009 & o 140 T 141 & SeoigqT & BRO
JIfAe & | g 3feneroT Yfee o/ i 4 /22 § 3 /23 & URT wwr 18 gy afvfa eifsafiaar
2 TY A B W 91 B UeR @) onflra eRdrs e gRT A8 @ TS § |
ST, SRR ST Bl SRl W dRY B HreI—wrer g g § o erad o
FAITATT ¥ AT SDHEVT H AT HRAAT oG AT AidT § R /Eld Bl Aifd®
e Frfia w7 @ wxarar e gERed R sy oife @R/ wiE @ A e
& gfdfaIeTT o) e B HHRT O W |
fafaer— .
19 e faiRdy wre= arrafigany—
1) WE 2 /24 & AT =g argeRt & oRar wen @ SR e gl wreel e fafd

sfrafear aig T —
Hodo | giodo g foATe | arsar Aavr i IAH&vT ATufed

1 16/ 12224 | S9aT99 H0 1006 fadi® 2900.00 | frg ey & SFR § AwfeiT
' 31124 Fo Maw e & B fhar T 8, 97 wrd
¥ yfafe 98 Rws 18 |

23



T IR A8 ¥ SR
ImfelT ARt e

17/ 12224 S |0 1007 &A@ 270000 | BIERTT FIIT & WP §
31.1.24 do vlaw ¥eeq TRIfe T AT 9@ JIHET &I
T qOR AET W T T8l @ TE |
pIeRee AYE & JRAAT
& wafd Bl |

19/ 13224 A H0 692 ¢ 693 3917 fot Brger @ I @

| fasr® 30.11.23 Ho AuERTG SR far 1 B, WP A
e egerd A8 @ wfafte =& fears w8 | gue
gryfre ard afuenReemd qot foy S 2t

e At o \a e
T |

20 /13.2.24 garad o 200 faAi®m 7. [ 2000 | HdEey, I FRE @
1223 Ho aR fUfEn U9 argddl jforer # wfafie T8
AT W 2 7o ‘?ﬁ_ﬁ_aﬂ fraR T3
8. Hjera @t TTERd
IIET &1 B

21 /13224 ST 0 434 3% 12. | 3000 | A0 gRE@RI @ e ufafde
2.24. Ho AR 1 f$forea TR i e
fed e | 30 o wy Jraeniesey qut fay e @
gRkre B fy S B AT SBEVT Bl Yol e
Gap] feram |

26 /1322 IAIH 0 266 o 18 | 860 e Bl BT TR BT B
1,24, S TIM FAR B frar g 8, @ w7 ufafe
By & T D B fearg 15 |
FREANY A BT YT
Bl | 16277

SRR AT TR 16 (6T 240024 GRT SWd TR B TR LN

SoeRg IR Ay I @ SR & T o e Sfmer aAiftd % fed uaw @
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SR UG 5 & @ DR U BT USRT sf@err & SR el [BAr ST Wb | o
g A ol erlfda el sfdereT 87 SR fpar ¢ et w9 /1 e T e
316277 D I FHEIFET 9§ D STUTAT F SFBe0] P S Hearar Sy |
19 (1) w1y yRawret 7 & T8 BT IR—

AT WE 02 /24 & 0T BRI AW I=Ed B S # arn wm fF aeta
WY GRETBIAT ¥ Sicdiiers i &1 U3 off T 59 WerH AUeRl giRT Heanad W gl
AT AT AT S &5 Central P.W.A. code & U1 We&AT 209 ¥ 211 &l Sfageil € | g9
Sargen frefafea §-— '

PHOTO | 1A BT A WiG@R @ W | 919 gRasT| g6 Gl
S

1 C/O JCCB Ltd | Sh. Desh Raj Thakur | 78 46,4748 56

building solan

62 23
75 92,93
60 28,29,30,31,32
64 25,34,35,36

SiPETOT SR HEAT 10 [&Hid 19.09.24 ENT Saw AFCERTD IR RO ¥ guT
Wmmﬁwwﬁaﬁﬁiﬁ’rymwzﬁrem Ui F B B BT Srafad o
foraerr e @ <R AE e o wenr | om T W # R Ref wa e
BV SWIE iy 7y wHwell F Her Siften § Wi FRate] STguTer ¥ Sideror Bl
I HRATIT S G fbar @e |
19 (I11) SRS Yo B TEPad FAFRT T S/l o aR—-

feger fFmi woea Ale9 & 9§ 202324 & WOR —1 D YD TEAT 125 AR
AR ST W UTK I @l SRR Tod & T2828 /— TEATE HoRl TRER b FEIRIT
®E § O Py oW oY ofed O | o S R BT FEud By H € ST A
AT ¥ IBET BT AT BT W |

19 (1V) ufoqfa & srera omT ave oo wr aftre garar 0.07 ol —
Fpgor @ SN wa e 6 i wvew Aew § A= Eigeeri @
iy f¥ & T O R Sew! FRTgER a1ffies e R A e | Sidheror
SIfERITET ¥ty 04 e 29.08.24 TUT 14 faFw 19.09.24 B AR H WA T Telch!
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B WHR B G R BT TAAT TR F B BT ST feperor B fFar aay
A | & fAY Y ST FTAR PRAE HYD A1 & SHdBEI0T BI Sfawe HRarT

ST giafdae fear wig |
()
Agreement No. 12/23-24
Voucher No & date | 23
Bill No. 2 Running Bill
Name of Contractor | Sh. Surender Singh
MB No./page No. 553/70-73

Name of Work

H.c at Jarja Nahan Distt sirmour HP (SH:- A/R & M/O Sewerage
System cleaning of road and path Septic tank and Ext ws. For one

_ year.

Bill Amount (?) 116025

Security @10% Security deducted as per Security to be deducted | Less
MB () as per audit (3) recovered

| &

T8511 T 11603 <3092

(=)

Agreement No. - 14/23-24

Voucher No & date | 78

Bill No. 2" Running Bill

Name of Contractor | Sh. Sahil

MB No./page No. 7/50-53

Name of Work Housing Colony at Moginand PH-1 & II Distt Sirmour HP SH:-
A/R & M/O Sewerage System, Cleaning of roads and paths septic
tank etc and external water supply for one year

Bill Amount (3) 159320

Security @10% Security deducted as per Security to be deducted | Less
MEB () as per audit (T recove

red (3)

$12210 T 15932 ¥3722

19 (V)Rrrcﬁaqﬁq 715 FHARIG &Y, 2Y—

wiw afir ¥ wefag afierg @ |t § @ T & fSwio svee 5w gRe
fafer=1 weaTRar / srfereTial @ fav g wiw & & & uRRre—s mer /1 dIfe
IR i 31.03.24 BT H T50,605.00 FHANSH 2 I o forrt F T50,000.00 B
IR fasTids 31,0324 & 918 WIE 04 /24 F wHRAIST fag U qwly v & weg T715.00
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) TR el A w2 9w o | e P @ TR B 3 are o e
SR & 1 o RIRT @1 e HArEerT oy S & oA uR § e s
P IARISHT FRARER 01 T90 G B AR R o gRRed R s qer 2
'@Wﬁ%ﬂwﬁwmmﬂﬂgﬁ@aﬁ%mml

HOHO | [ECRE| atm | feie TSI oy
(@) , TR (3) AIRIER)

1 Sl STl X1H, | ATGS @ BY | 5,32,769.00 | 202324 | 5,32,054.00 715.00
&l 715.00

20 &g smufky AR 77 srav & Wl =& & T
21 fores— owi & v F gun % eravamar €

»%;(ﬁ/_ }
)
| 7S agET e,
]]MAR 2025 -'57/ ~ fRowo v orar yQe fawmT,
. REaT-171009%
< 1S]F-1SY AT 0177—2620881
JSTTH EeT: fhe(Uetoqo) e (2)%0 (15)(14)196 / 97—wqug—11 femtias: o9
vfafefy: Fr @1 paerRf v sraere BNarg 3 g ¥ -
1 JfARe 7w wfag @) Rame e wWwer, Bes—o2
2 99 vd g BN aferd, Remd gew anara o wmd e wiwor
T f3ER, Rrrer—2 31 39 sner & arer 3fYg < o € R 59 iy @
W1 (@) & a7 SR S wwar gffad o)
referor =T (2féon) fRurae yowr Reer—o9
4 Iu wWeg ud affa oferd, e B dwr e Rowo R s
Rrefi-04 & Fammet Ofte 2| '
ysiiga 5 ot sfmem, R wew emaw Td wed e wiiewer o
AUSA—TET el RIRAR BT 39 oMoy & wrer Uf¥g &) ot & 5 g =9
AHPEYT TR IR SR BRad @R qewWor Iqx 3¢ RN B T WE B

w

AR Ao gAfea a¥ )
' M
I_( )
.3*1/.7}‘5 fRoo TS ST T o,

Breer—171000 2
B 0 0177—2620881
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H.P.

_\_wm_\.w Reconciliation statement as on 31.03.2024. of HIMUDA Division Nahan, Distt. Sirmour

1. COO Bank A/c No. '04440210001073

Balance as per cash Book on 31 03. wow@\\

5522662.20

ﬂwgm issed on, 7 03.2024 but cleared by Um:w on Dt- 04, @\ 2024. (Cheqge No.
002010D1t- 27.03.2024.)

o

+75443.00”

5598105.20

Balance as per Bank Statement on 31.03.2024.

. HDFC Bank A/c No.'50100180653871

Balance as per nm,m: wooFo: 31.03. Nowb

3561706.73

|

T
Chege issued on (Cheqe No. goao@? @w 2024.) Ormno canceled due to

o~

signature not match on dated 19. @b 2024,

=32 wzcc

| Balance as per Bank Statement on 31.03.2024.

3594520.75

_
|

3

13. HP State Co-oprative Bank Alc No. '57210102268

Balance as per cash Book on 31.03.2024. 301246.00
Interest credit by bank on 31 \o\qoﬁ but entered in nmmr book mﬁQ 31.03.2024. ~ 21 ow.@@\\
Balance as vﬂ.. Bank Statement on 31.03.2024: CBP -056 ) 303349.00 B

2%

b,

txecutive Engineer,
HIMUDA Division Nahan
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T

31.03.2024.

e M?L—‘“"‘F it
w{‘\a\a\% 57 (i1

“Detail of Closing Bank wise Balance /Cash book a_sf(')n

Sr. No. Bank Name As per Pass Book As per Cash Book
l Cash in Chest ) 62978.()(),‘:,.--“"4
E & B F
2 IDBI Bank Nahan 6834100 & 68341.60
3 . _:.;”{“
HP State Co-oprative Nahan 303349.00 587 30124600
‘ i &
4 LICO Bank Nahan 3398103.207 5522602.2()_,#‘£
5 £ ) e
s Inusland Bank Solan 624456.00- 624456.00
) 7
? [DFC Bank Nahan 33943520.754 356170673 F
?i' " .‘_';&;’
“ 7T Axis Bank Nahan 5149257524 // 3149257.524°
3 [3358029.47‘_./ Q ) 1329{)647.47__,‘

L

29

Executilhlgin/eer:

HIMUDA Division Nahan
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: “otslges_- (o )
JE
Statement showing Position of FDR of HIMUDA Construction Division Nahan from 01.04.2023 to 31.03.2024.
Sr |FDE No. 1Bank Name ' |Amount Date of|Rate of I|Period of]Date of Maturity {Maturity interest
No. | linvested {investment nierest investment Amaount
. - ‘ s a Y %w\ ) 0
1]50300831885491,” | HDFC Bank| 200000004} 27.07.20234 . 1.35|lyear 1 day ¢]28.07.2024 215171711 1517171
]50300861410022, | HDFC Bank| 5000000” | 25.09.2023 4  7.1{15  months|18.06.2024 5175444| 175444
‘ | J \.\ |one day |pre-mature
i .mmoooooo\\ o 26692615 w%wm_mw

Executivfe Engineer

HIMUDA Division z%@f
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~op | |
UlRigies_— %{’ ﬂ.g{&_( { [Q’é)

————

T
Detail of Misc. Receipt Head balance amount FY 2023-24
Sr. No. Month OB {Cr) Receipt { Cr) Adjust ( Dr.) Balance
| Apr-23 4167965.00 183782.00 10583 4341164.00
2 May-23 4341164.00 90181.00 49287.00 4382058.00
3 Jun-23 4382058.00 82276.00 71448.00 4402886.04
4 Jul-23 4402886.00 46766.00 G665.00 4442987.00
5 Aug-23 4442987.00 12234.00 P1442.00 4443779.00
6 Sep-23 A4443779.00 29500.00 1654.00 4471625.00
7 Oct=23 4471625.00 27188.00 1344200 4485371.00
8 Nov-23 4485371.00 i3337.00 6968.00 4491740.00
9 Dec-23 4491740.00 136357900 1090263.00 4763056.00
10 Jan-24 4765056.00 734880.00 225.00 5499711.00
11 Feb-24 5499711.00 6791900 15341.00 S532289.00
12 Mar-24 3552289.00 1219099.00 64334.00 H6706554.00
‘ T i e g S
Executive Engineer,
HIMUDA Division Nahan
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outstandmg amount OF Maintenance Charges in respect of H.C Shubkhera
(Pacnta Sahlb) on 31.03.24

R

Sr. Alottes Name Plot No./ House No.| Area | Amount 23-24 |F7¢Vi0US - _Panhty Total Reciept Outstandin Remarks
No. . Arrear 14 % Amount i

1 {Smi Ritu Pant Cat -1, Plot No. 1 212.14 6258.13 0 - 876 7134.27 0.00] 7134+

2 |Smt. Preeti Cat -1, Plot No. 2 216.74 6393.83 7289 - 895 14577.97 0.00] 145785

3 |Sh. Ajay Koshik Cat -1I1, Plot No. 3 228.95 6754.03 77000 946 15399.59]  14454.00

4 |Sh. Joginder Mohan Malik  |Cat -II[, Plot No. 4 = | 247.82 7310.69 11975 1023 20309.19| 0.00

5 |Vijay Kumar Mann Cat -III, Plot No. 6 280.81 8283.90 0 1160 - 9443.64 8284.00

6 {Sh. Nitin Aggarwal Cat -1, Plot No. 7 439.50 12965.25 43140 1815 57920.39 0.00 )

7 _|Sh. Harjeet Singh Guniani  |Cat -1, Plot No. 8 477.00 14071.50 16042 1970 32083.51]  30114.00 Zi

8 |SH. Mukesh Gupta bal 1 370.88 10940.96 6236 1532 18708.69 0.00

9 |Smt. Saleen Raizada Cat -II, Plot No. 11 301.00 8879.50 7556 1243 17678.63]  17679.00 0 [1-6di 724

‘ - ' , , « / Rt. No. 195187 dt

10 |Smt. Veena Cat -1, Plot No. 12 301.00 8879.50 0 1243 10122.63)  17760.00| = 0= 6.3.24

11 |Sh. Mukesh Kumar Sharma  |Cat -I1, Plot No. 13 301.00 8879.50 0 1243 10122.63]  8880.00[ 0.

12 |Sh. Vinod Kumar Goyal Cat -II, Plot No. 14 301.00 8879.50 81043f 1243 91165.63]  *0.00] 91166,+"]

13 |Sh. Rajinder Singh Cat -1, Plot No. 15 301.00 8879.50 0 1243 10122.63]  8880.00 0.

14 {Sh. Jagat Singh Chauhan Cat -1], Plot No. 16. 301.00 8879.50 10123 1243 20245.63;  19003.00 0.+

15 [Sh. Taranjeet Singh Cat -1, Plot No. 17 301.00 8879.50 29538 1243 39660.63]  39661.00] 0 &

16 |Smt.Rohani Sharma Cat -1, Plot No. 18 301.00 8879.50 0 1243 10122.63|  8880.00 0 " |1-2 dt. 6/24
17 [Sh. Rekha Singh Cat -II, Plot No. 19 370.88 10940.96 0 1532] . 12472.69  10941.00] 15327 |Vr. 84 di.29.5.24
18 |Sh- Satya Prakash Singh e 11 piot No. 20 357.44 10544.48 0|  1476] 1202071 10544.00] .0 .+ |Vr 82 dt. 29.5.24
19 |Sh. Paramit Sanghin Cat -1, Plot No. 21 445,50 13142.25 14982 1840 29964.17 0.00] 29964 &

20 |Sh. Devender Singh Negi  |Cat -II, Plot No. 22 405.00 11947.50 0 1673 13620.15|  11948.00 0

21 |Sh. Manish Kumar Cat -1, Plot No. 23 405.00 11947.50 0 1673 13620.15 0.00] 13620~

22 |Sh. Baldev Singh Tomar Cat -1, Plot No. 24 403.00 11947.50 0 1673 13620.15 0.00] 136207

23 |Sh. Ashish Khemka Cat -1, Plot No. 23 405.00 11947.50 0 1673 13620.15]  11948.00 0 &

24 |Sh. Sanjeev Khemka Cat -1, Plot No. 26 405.00 11947.50 13620 1673 27240.15]  25568.00 0

25 [Smt. Anadi Devi Cat -1, Plot No. 27 405.00] - 1194750 0 1673 13620.15(  11948.00 0

26 |Smt. Baruna Kansal Cat -1, Plot No. 28 405.001 11947.50 0 1673 13620.15]  11948.00 0"

27 |Sh. Rajeev Khemka Cat -1, Plot No. 29 405.00 11947.50 53397 1673 67017.15 0.00] 67017+,

28 |Sh. Sham Sunder Khemka  |Cat -1, Plot No. 30 405.00 11947.50 53397 1673 67017.15 0.00] 67017+

29 |Sh. Divya Sahdev Cat -1, Plot No. 31 405.00 11947.50 13620 1673 27240.15 0.00] 272407 |7

30 |Sh. Purna Nand Sharma Cat -1, Plot No. 32 405.00 11947.50 143306 1673]  156926.15 0.00] 1569264

&{)f.
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| 31 [Sh. Sandeep Mahapatra Cat -1, Plot No. 33 . 405.00 1194750 0 1673 __13620.15] 1189600 0/ .
. ~ |Rt. No. 195211 gt
32 |31 Anil Sehgal Cat -I, Plot No. 34 436.05 12863.48 14664 1801]  29328.36] 2932800 o 18.7.24
33 |Sh. Suchinder Kumar Cat -I, Plot No, 35 464.81 13711.90 45611 1920] 6124356 0.00] 61243~ :’
34 |Sh. Sohan Pal Singh Cat -I, Ploi No. 36 452.62 13352.29 83930, 1869| 9915161 0.00] 991507
35 |Smt. Bhawana Rang e | 15062 1335229 0 1869] _ 15221.61]  6676.00 7143
36 |Sh. Al Manuja Cat -1, Plot No. 38 452.62 1335229 0 1869) _ 15221.61]  13353.00 0.,
37 |Sh. Sukhjinder Singh Cat -1, Plot No. 39 452.62] 1335220 447138 1869] 5993961 0.00] 55940+
38 |Smt. Subhlata Sharma |Cat -I, Plot No. 40 452.60 1335170 0 1869] 1523094 0.00] 152217
39 |Smt. Anuradha Sanghvi Cat-L PlotNo. 41 | 45563 13470.29 0 . 1886  15356.13 148.00] 15054 .~
40 [Sh. Sushil Khemka Cat -1, Plot No. 42 452.62 13352.29 0 1869] _ 15221.61]  6676.00]  7ia5
| 41 |Sh. Pardeep Kumar Saini  [eoag -1, Plot No. 43 452.62 13352.29 15222 1869] 3044361 0.00] 304447 |
42 |Sh. Neelash Sharma Cat -I, Plot No.44 452.62 1335229 59791 1869] ~ 75012.61 0.00] 75013 ]
43 |Sh Gurmeet Singh Cat -1, Plot No. 45 452.62 1335229 0 1869] 1522161 0.00] 152227 *i
44 The Member Secretary PCB _ . 1
Shimla T a1, piot v, 46 448.91 13242 85 60388| 1854  75484.84] 0.00] 75485,
S - . - IRt. No. 195483 dt.
45 |Smt. Sachin Sharma Catdl PlotNo. 47 | 35678 10525.01 12987 1474] 2498551 24087 00 0" 15224
46 |Sh. Amer Dass Cat -11, Plot No. 48 301.00 8879.50 0 1243]  10122.63] 888000 07 |
47 |Sh. Sagar Rathi Gl - 301.00 8879.50 5054 1243 15176.63] 000 15177,
jl_S_ Smt. Gurpreet Kaur Malhotra Cat -1, Plot No. 50 301.00 . 8879.50 0 1243 10122.63 8879.00 0.~ e
49 |Sh. Ajay Narang Cat -II, Plot No. 51 301.00 8879.50 92266 1243 102388.63 0.00] 1023897
50 |Sh.Prashant Choudhry |Cat -TT,Plot No .52 301.00 8879.50 0 1243 10122.63 000/ 10123 7
51 |Sh. Ject Singh Rana Cat -1I, Plot No. 53 301.00 8879.50 39762)  1243] 49884.63 0.00] 49885 &
52 [Smt. Neelam Kaushik Cat-II1, Plot No. 54 200.02 5900.59 0 826 6726.67 5901.00 0"
53 [Smt. Nirmal Khurana Cat 111, Plot No. 55 | 200.02 5900.59 4203 826] _ 11019.67]  10194.00f 0
54 |Sh. Raman Gupta Cat -1II, Piot No. 56 | 200.03 5900.59 0 826 6726.67]  5900.00 0
55 [Smt Renu Gupta Cat-III, Plot No. 57 200.02 5900.59 0 826 6726.67]  5901.00 07
56 |Sh. Vinod Kumar Negi Cat -, Plot No. 58 | 200.02 5900.59 0 826 672667 273.00] _ 64167 .
57 |Sh. Rahul & Sachig Cat -IIT, Plot No. 60 | 200.02 5900.59 0 826 6726.67 _0.00] 67277
158 |Sh. Shelly Torer Cat -1, Plot No. 61 | 200.02 5900.59 47776 826]  54502.67 0.00] 34503 7]
59 |Sh. Sat Pal Sood Cat-IIL PlotNo. 63 | 31432 9272.44 0 1298]  10570.53 0.00] 10571 7 ﬂ
60 JSh. Grish Gupta Cat -III, Plot No. 64 | 200.03 5900.59 0 826 6726.67 0.00] 672757
61 sk, Vivek Sharda Cat -III, Plot No. 65 200.02 5900.59 0 826 3007.00 - 0.00 3428+
62 |Sh. Naresh Shards Cat -1I1, Plot No. 66 | 200,02 5900.59 0 826 6726.67 0.00
| 63 [Sh. Randeep Chauha Cat -1IL, Piot No. 67 | 200.02 5900.50 6269 826] 1299567 0.00
Sh. Ram Kishan Sharmg Cat -IL, Plot No. 68 | 300.02 5900.59 54282 826]  61008.67 OE‘

W2







5900.59

wY

@Sh. Hitesh fanda [Cat IIT, Plot No. 69 | 200.02 0 826 6726.67 5901.00 0.+
| 66 |Smt. Upasana Mehta Cat -I11, Plot No. 70 200,02 5900.59 6727 826 13453.67]  12628.00 0
1 67 1Sh. Rakesh Verma Cat -I11, Plot No. 71 200,02 5900.59 26424 826 33150.67 0.00] 33151
68 |Sh. Ashutosh Bahadur Singh_|Cat 11, Plot No, 72 200.02 5900.59 6727 826 13453.67 0.00] 13454
69 |1Smt. Usha Gupta Cat -1, Plot No. 73 200.02 5900.59 0 826 6726.67] 5901.00 0 e[ q
70 |Sh. Keshav Kunda] “|Cat -ITI, Plot No. 75 190.22 5611.49] 0 786 6397.10] 0.00 63977
71 |Sh. Anil Chayhan Cat -I11, Plot No. 76 198.88 5866.96 0 821 6688.33 6688.00 0 |v-64dt26424
72 |Smt. Deepali Mital Cat -111, Plot No. 77 200.02 5900.59 0 826 6726.67 6727.00 0. |V-5dt2252a
L73 Sh. Moti Lal Garg _ |Cat -ITI, Plot No. 78 200.02 5900.59 6727 826 13453.67]  12628.00 0
74 |Sh. Vibhav Kumar Shukia Cat -111, Plot No. 79. 200.02 5900.59 26424 826 33150.67 0.00| 33151 .~
75 |Smt.Urmila Devi Cat -TiI, Plot No. 80 200.02 5900.59 0 826 6726.67 5901.00 0.~
' 76 |Smt. Neeln Sachdeva Cat -TIJ, Plot No. 81 | 200.03 5900.59 0 826 6726.67 0.00) 67277
77 |Sh. Anil Tomar Cat -111, Plot No. §2 200.02 5900.59 0 826 6726.67 0.00 6727~ |
78 [Smt. Manu Sahgal Cat -I11, Plot No. 83 200.02 5900.59 6727 826 13453.67 0.00] 13454 ]
79 |Smt. Poonam Cat -IT1, Plot No. 84 200.02 5900.59 0 826 6726.67 5901.00 0 " |
80 ISmt. Veena Sharma Cat -IT1, Plot No. 85 200.02 5900.59 0] 826 6726.67 5901.00 0 &
81 |Sh. Krishan Kumar Saimi Cat-I1, Plot No. 86 | 200.03 5900.59 0 826 6726.67 5901.00 0 -
Tz—ISmt Reena Gupta Cat -11], Plot No. 87 200.02 5900.59 0 826 6726.67 5901.00 0
83 |Sh. Jaspal Singh Cat -11, Plot No. 88 200.02 5900.59 0 826 6726.67 0.00 6727
84 SR (G 5900.59 0 826 6726.67] 590100 0"~
85 |Dr. Chitra Kushal Cat -I17, Plot No. 90 200.02 5900.59 0 826 6726.67 5901.00 0
86 |Sh. Yash pal Cat -1T1, Plot No. 91 218.59 6448.41 of 903 7351.18 €449.00 0
87 ISh. Ishwar Chand e 228.60 6743.70 0 944 7687.82|  6744.00 0~
B3I Diljeet Singh Bhomrah Cat -111, Plot No. 93 200.02 5900.59 0 826 6726.67 5901.00 0=~
89 |Sh. Jasbir Singh Cat -1I1, Plot No. 95 200.02 5900.59 0 826 6726.67 0 67277
| 90 |Hans Raj Cat -111, Plot No. 96 200.02 5900.59 0 826 6726.67|  11802.00] 0,0
91 |Sh. R.S. Chadha Cat -II1, Plot No. 97 . 200.02 5900.59 0 826 6726.67 0.00 6727 5
92 |8h. Janak Kumar Cat -I11, Plot No. 98 200.02 5900.59 6727 826 13453.67 0.00) 13454
93 |Capt. Atul Gupta Cat -1II, Plot No. 99 200.02 5900.59 5045 826 11771.67 0.00] 11772+
94 |Sh. Chetan Chauhan Cat -IIL, Plot No. 100 | 301.00 8879.50 0 1243 10122.63 8879.00 0.«
95 |Sh. Mohan Lal Chauhan Cat -Ii, Plot No.101 301.00 _ 8879.50 0 1243 10122.63 4440.00 0.
96 |Sh. Harinder Pal Singh Cat -1, Plot No. 102 301.00 8879.50 0 1243 10122.63 3880.00 0
97 [sh. Mohan La] Cat -1, Plot No. 103 301.00 8879.50 0 1243 10122.63 8880.00 04"
98 |Sh. Vikram Singh Cat -I1, Plot No, 104 301.00 8879.50 1243 1243 11365.63 0.00] 113664 |
99 |Sh. Yashoverdhan | Cat -1, Plot No. 105 | 35032 10334.44 14871 1447) 2665226 0.00] 266524~
100 |Smt. Bindu Bala Cat -II, Plot No. 106 374.10 11035.95 0 1545 12580.98]  11519.0p '
@Sh. Anil Mehta Cat -11, Plot No. 107 | 301.00 8879.50] 0 1243 10122.63 8879.00}




4395.00

102 |Smt. Kanta Tomer Cat -, Plot No. 108 | 301.00 8879.50 0| - 1243 10122.63} -
103 [Sh. Devinder Kumar Cat -II, Plot No. 109 301.00 8879.50 0 1243 10122.63 8880.00
104 |Sh. Kalpi Chauhan Cat-II, Plot No. 110 | .-301.00 8879.50 0] 1243 10122.63 8880.00
105 |Sh. Parfful Chugh Cat -1, Plot No. 11L+| 301.00 8879.50 0 1243 10122.63]  10123.00 07 |V-79'dt.24.6.24
106 |Sh. Om Prakash Cat -11, Plot No. 112 301.00 8879.50 0 1243 10122.63 8880.00 0. '
107{Sh. Vijay Kumar Gupta Cat-II, Plot No. 113 | 301.00 8879.50 49985 1243 60107.63| 58865.00 0.~
108 {Smt. Veena Sharma Cat-II, Plot No. 114 | 301.00 8879.50 0 1243 10122.63 8880.00 0.
109 |Smt. Gurshangat Kaur Cat -II, Plot No. 115 301.00f 8879.50 0 1243 10122.63 0.00] 101237
110Sh. Virender Singh - Cat -1, Plot No. 116 301.00 - 8879.50 5062 1243 15184.63]  13942.00 0~
111|Sh. Atul Chaudary Cat -II, Plot No. 117-- | 365.50 10782.25 0 1510 12291.77]  10782.00 0. |
112 |Smt. Alka Raizada Cat -IT, Plot No. 118 358.84 10585.78 12068 1482 24135.79 0.00] 241365
113 [Sh. Sanjeev Gava Cat -II, Plot No. 119 301.00 8879.50 10123 1243 20245.63 0.00f 20246~
114 |Sh. Rattan Singh Cat-II, Plot No. 120 | 301.00 8879.50 15469 1243 25591.63]  24349.00 0 |
115 (Sh. Vishvajeet Bansal Cat -1I, Plot No. 121 301.00 8879.50 81157 1243 91279.63 0.00] 91280+
116|Sh. Jinender Kumar Sharma |Cat -II, Plot No. 122 301.00 8879.50 0 1243 10122.63 8880.00 0"
117 [Smt. Attri Prasher Cat -1, Plot No. 123 301.00 8879.50 0 1243 10122.63 8880.00 0.2
118 |Smt. Ranjana Pant Cat -I1I, Plot No. 124 | 200.02 5900.59 0 826 6726.67 5901.00 0.
119 |Sh. Manna Jha Cat -IT, Plot No. 125 | 200.02 5900.59 6727 826 13453.67]  12628.00 0"
120 ISitiGean | - |Cat-IIL, Plot No. 126 | 200.00 5900.00 19355 826 26081.00 0.00f 26081
121 |Sh. Sachin Garg Cat -III, Plot No. 127 | -200.02 5900.59 6727 826 13453.67 0.00| 13454
122 |Smt. Sunita Datta Cat -I1, Plot No. 128 | 200.02 5900.59 6727 826 13453.67|  13400.00[% 5427 |v-
123 [ KA || Cat -111, Plot No. 129 | 200.02 5900.59 0 826 6726.67 5901.00 0.
124 |SieNanméhan A | Cat -IIL, Plot No. 130 | 200.02 5900.59| 216 826 6942.67 5901.00 0~
125 |Sh. Om Parkash Rahi Cat -III, Plot No. 131 | 205.81 6071.40( 0 850 6921.39 6071.00 0.+
126 |Sh. Ramesh Chand Cat -I1I, Plot No. 132 | 246.53 7272.64 0 1018] 8290.80 7273.00 0
127 |Sh. Dirghayu Prasad Cat -ITI, Plot No. 133 | 193.13 5697.34 0 798 6494.96 5697.00 0+
128 |Miss Anupriya Bisnoi Cat -III, Plot No. 134 | 193.13 5697.34 0 798 6494.96 5697.00 07, [1-1dt6/24
129 | Vijay Kumar Mann Cat -1II, Plot No. 135 | 193.13 5697.34 0 798 6494.96 5697.00 0
130 [Smt. Jagjit Kaur Cat-TII, Plot No. 136 | 193.13 5697.34 0 798 6494.96 0.00
131 |Sh. Ramesh Chauhan Cat 11, Plot No. 137 0 7141.36 0 1000 8141.15 7141.00
132 {Sh. Mukesh Arora Cat -II1, Plot No. 139 | 203.98 6017.41 0 842 6859.85 6018.00
133 |Sh. Suresh Kumar Cat-III, Plot No. 140 | 203.98 6017.41 0 842 6859.85]  6018.00
134|Sh. Satish Chand Azad Cat -I11, Plot No. 141 | 203.98 6017.41 0 842 6859.85 0.00
135 |Sh. Goldy Goyal Cat -III, Plot No. 142 | 203.98 6017.41 0 842 6859.85 0.00 ,

: & |Rt.No. 195429 dt.

136 |Smt. Simarjeet Kaur Cat -1II, Plot No. 145 | 224.33 6617.74 0 926 754422 6617.00 0" . [19.3.24

. 4137 |Smt. Indu Sahrma Cat -1II, Plot No. 147 | 193.13 5697.34 0 798 6494.96 5697.00

-
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TG d. 6h2a

138 |Sh. Ramandeep Singh Cat -I11, Plot No. 148 5697.34 0 798 6494.96]  5697.00
139|Sh. Radhe Sham Cat -III, Plot No. 149 | 193.13 5697.34| .0 798 6494.96 0.00 g
140 ISh. Sushil Kumar Cat -I1I, Plot No. 151 | 193.13 5697.34 0 798 6494.96]  6495.00 _|V-81dt. 29524
141 |Sh. Ankush Goyal Cat -IIf, Plot No. 152 193.13 5697.34 0 798 6494.96] 0.00
142 |Sh. Mohan Lal Sharma Cat -1, Plot No. 155 | 193.13 5697.34 0 798 6494.96]  5697.00
143 |Sh. Naresh Chauhan Cat -III, Plot No. 156 | 380.03 11210.89 0 1570 12780.41 0.00
144 |Sh. Ravi Dogra Cat -II1, Plot No. 157 | 257.21 7587.70 0 1062] = 8649.97 0.00
145 |Sh. Pratap Singh Cat -III, Plot No. 158 193.13 5697.34 0 798 6494.96 5697.00
146 |Sh. Bansi Ram Cat -IT, Plot No. 159 | 193.13 5697.34 12502 798 18996.96] 15351 "
147|Smt. Sahalni Chauhan Cat -111, Plot No. 160 | 203.98 6017.41 0 842 6859.85 0.00 .
145 |The Member Secretary SCFNo. 1.2 & 3' 285.00 8407.50 38338 1177 47922.55 0.00| 47923,
(PCB) Shimla : , )
149 |Sh. Sandeep Batra SCF No. 4 114.00 3363.00 0 471 3833.82|  3363.00 0 "
150 {Sh. Sumit Bahatia SCF No. 5 114.00 3363.00 7102 471 10935.82 0.00] 10936
151 |Sh. Rekha Singh SCF No. 6 114.00 3363.00| 0 471 2857.00 0.00] 2857+
152|Sh. Chander Shekher Pant  [SCE No. 7 114.00 3363.00 0 471 3833.82]  3363.00 0"
153 |Sh. Virender Pant SCF No. 8 114.00 ' 3363.00 0 471 3833.82]  3363.00 0+
154 |Sh. Raj Kumnas Thakur SCF No. 9 114.00 3363.00 0 471 3833.82|  3363.00 057
155 |Sh. Vivek Ramual SCF No. 10 114.00 3363.00 1783 471 5616.82 1580.00 0+
156 |Sh. Akshay Rai Bansal SCF No. 11 114.00 3363.00 0 471 3833.82 0.00|  3834#
157 |Sh. Pardeep Singh Tomar  [SCF No. 12 114.00 3363.00 3834 471 7667.82|  7197.00 0+
158 [Smt. Vijay Laxmi SCF No. 14 114.00 3363.00 0 471 1682.00 0.00 1800,
159 [Sh. Pardeep Singh Tomar  {SCF No. 15 114.00 3363.00 3834 471 7667.82 0.00] 7668+
160|Sk. Vipin Arora SCF No. 16 114.00 3363.00 0 471 3833.82]  3834.00 0+ |V-91dt.25.6.24
161|Sh. Vipin Arora SCF No. 17 114.00 3363.00 0 471 3833.82|  3834.00 0. |V-90 dt. 25.6.24
162|Smt. Seema Thakur Boot Site No. 1 18.00 531.00 0 74 605.34 0.00 5315
163|Sh. Krishan Kant Boot Site No. 5 18.00 531.00 1261 74 1866.34 0.00 1866
164|Sh. Ajay Tomar Boot Site No. 7 18.00 531.00 1261 74 1866.34 0.00 18667 | . .«
165|Dr. Vishwajeet Bansal . School Site 2040.00 60180.00 34303 8425  102908.20 ~0.00
Total 1331425.57  |1525453.00 3036429.83 [931812.00 |
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Detail of Outstanding Maintenance Charges in respect of H.C Devinagar
(Paonta Sahib) on 31.03.2024

;1‘; Alottes Name Plot No./ House No. Area ;&4mount23—. e i’jnﬂ/l:ty z(r):):mt Receipt  {Outstanding |Remarks
1 |Dr. Gaurav Gupta HIG-Plot 1A 558.74] - 16483 52786 2308| 111576.43 ©0.00]. 1115765
2 |Smt. Taranjeet Kaur HIG-Plot 1B 471.00 13895 0 1945 15839.73 0.00 15840 &
3 |Smt. Madhu Bala HIG-Plot 1C 447.00 13187 15032] 1846 30065.61 ~0.00 30066,
4 |Sh. Naveen Sharma |HIG-Plot 1D 1 212.00 6254 - ol 876 0 7129.56 6254.00] 0.
5 |Smt. Anu Sharma  |HIG-Plot 1E 212.00 6254 o 876 7129.56 6254.00 0

6 |Sh. Inderpreet Singh G TNy 152.00 4484 0 628 5111.76] 448400 0
7 |Sh. Naveen Sharma HIG-I, H-No. 2 152.00 4484 0 628 5111.76 4484.,00 0"
8 |Sh. Raj Kumar Jain HIG-I, H-No. 3 152.00 4434 3500 628 9011.76 . 0.00 9012 %
9 [Sh. Deshraj ~ |HIG-I, H-No. 4 152.00 4484 0 628| - 5111.76 4484.00 0.
10 [Smt. Mamta Baluni HIG-I, H-No. 5 152.00 4484 0 628 5111.76 0.00 5112 .+
11 {Sh. Gagan Sharma HIG-I, H-No. 6 152.00 4484 0 628 5111.76 4484 .00 0
12 {Smt. Poonam Gupta HIG-I, H-No. 7 152.00 4484 0 628 5111.76 4484.00 0.

13 [Smt Sunita Devi HIG-I, H-No. 8 152.00 . 4484 5} 628 5111.76 448400 0.7

14 {Sh. Attar Singh Negi HIG-I, H-No. 9 152.00 4484 ol 628 5111.76 4484.00 0.~

15 |Sh. Sushil Kumar Attri  [HIG-1, H-No. 10 152.00 4484 0 628 5111.76 0.00 5112 5|
16 |Sh. G.B Dangwal HIG-1, H-No. 11 152.00 4484 8] - 628 5111.76 4484.00 0.+

17 |Sh. Surinder Singh HIG-1, H-No. 13 ' 152.00 - 4484 0 628 5111.76 4484.00 0.

18 |Smt. Santosh Rani - HIG-1, H-No. 16 152.00 4484 0 628 5111.76 4484 00 0

19 |Smit. Usha Duggal - |HIG-1, H-No. 17 152.00 4484 0 628 5111.76 '4484.00 0
20 |Smt. Priyanka Verma HIG-1, H-No. 18 152.00 4484 0 628 5111.76 0.00 5112+
2] |Sh. Darshan Singh Negi  {HIG-1, H-No. 19 152.00 4484 0 628 5111.76 4484.00 0.
22 |Sh. M.S. Verma HIG-1, H-No. 20 152.00 4484 0 628 5111.76) 0.00 5112,
23 [Smt. Reeta Joshi HIG-1, H-No. 21 152,00 4484 3112 628 10223.76 14708.00 0.
24 |Sh. Sharda Kanwar HIG-1, H-No. 24 152.00[ 4484 0 628 5111.76 448400 0

25 |Sh. Pawan Sharma HIG-1, H-No. 26 152.00 4484 ob . 628 5111.76 4484.00 0
26 {Sh. Udham Singh HIG-1, H-No. 28 152.00 4484 0 628 5111.76 0.00
27 |Smt. Anju Garg HIG-1, H-No. 29 152.00 4484 0 628 5111.76 4484.00 0
28 |Sh. Ram Sawroop HIG-1,H-No.30 .| 152.00 4484 0 628 5111.76 0.00 51124
29 |Sh. Ramesh Chand Saini |HIG-1, H-No. 31 152.00 3484] 106494 628| 111605.76 . 0.00] 111606.4"
30 [Smt. Manorma Uriyal ~ [HIG-1, H-No. 32 152.00 4484 "0 628 5111.76 4484.00 0~
3 e e 152.00] 4484 0 628 5111.76 0.00 5112 =5
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152.00

4484

5111.76

32 1Smt. Vinod Rajput HIG-1, H-No. 36 0 628 4484.00 0.7
33 |Sh. Nidhi Anand HIG-1, H-No. 38 152.00 4484 43290 628 48401.76 0.00 48402 "
34 |Sh. Punit Balli HIG-1, H-No. 42 152.00 4484 20110 628 25221.76 25222 .7
35 |Sh. Ravinder Prasad Sharda |MIG-1, H-No. 43 78.25 2308 & 323 2631.55 2308.00 0.2 |
36 |Sh. Ram Bali Yadav MIG-1, H-No. 45 78.25 2308 133823 323 136454.55 - 136455 -
37 [Sh. Navdeep Kumar MIG-1, H-No. 46 78.25 2308 134291 323 136922.55) 0.00 136923 -+ J#
38 |Dy. General Manager SBI, |MIG-II (H) 47,48 & 49 234.75 6925 7894 970 15788.64 0.00 15789,°
Zonal Office Shimla-1 : : ' .
39 |Sh. Rakesh Bali - MIG H-No. 53 78.25| - 2308 2632 323 5263.55 0.00 5264
40 |Sh. AB. Lal MIG H-No. 56 78.25 2308 0 323 2631.55 2308.00 0.~
41 |Sh. M.Y. Ansari MIG H-No. 57 78.25 2308 14415 323 17046.55 16723.00 0.
42 |Sh. Satpal Bedi MIG H-No. 58 78.25 2308 2637 323 5263.55 4940.00 0 -
43 |Smt. Prema V. Kumari MIG H-No. 65 135.00 3983 4393 5581, 8935.05 © 8378.00 0.+
44 |Smt. Bala Tomar HIG H-No. 66 135.00 3983 0 558 4540.05 3983.00 0
45 |Smt. Gita Devi HIG-IT H-No, 68 135.00 3983 0 558 4540.05 3983.00 o
46 |Sh. Kartar Singh HIG-1I H-No. 70 135.00 3983 8 558 4548.05 0.00 4548+
47 |Sh. Rajinder Singh HIG-1I H-No. 71 135.00 3983 4541 558 9080.05 8523.00 0"
48 |Sh. Suresh Mani Tripathi  |HIG-IT H-No. 74 158.25 4668 -0 654 5321.95 0.00 5322, =
49 |Sh. Nahkul HIG-11 H-No. 93 178.12 5255 0 736 5990.18 0.00 5990
Asstt. Post Master, H.P BIG-TI (H) 94,95,96 & 540.00
50 |Circle Shimla-9 97 - 15930 3 2230 18160.20 0.00 18160 ©
51 [Member Sec. HP State PCB |HIG-1, (11) 103,104 304.00] . 8968 40894 1256 51117.52 51118+
52 |Sh. Satya Parkash Sharma  |HIG-1, H-No. 105 152.00] 4484 133337 628 138448.76 138449 %
53 |Dr. B.L Garg HIG-1, H-No. 106 152.00 4484 5112 628]  10223.76 9596.00 0.
54 [Sh. Lokesh Sharma HIG-1, H-No. 107 152.00 4484 0 628 5111.76 4484.00 0 .+
55 |Sh. Narender Kumar Sharma [HIG-1, H-No. 108 152.00 4484 0 628 5111.76 4484.00 0 -
56 |Sh. Sunder Thakur HIG-1, H-No. 109 152.00 4484 0 628 5111.76 4484.00 0
Sh. Anirudh Kumar : '
57 |Manchanda HIG-1, H-No. 110 152.00 4484 0 628 - 5111.76 4484.00 0
58 |Sh. Manmohan Singh Rana |HIG-1, H-No. 111 152.00 4484 0 628 5111.76 4434.00 0
59 |Sh. Mahesh Sharma HIG-1, H-No. 121 152.00 4484 0 628 5111.76 "4484.00 0
Sh. Bhaw Singh Chauhan  [Plot No. 50-A 15625 4609 0 645 5254.69 4609.00 0.
60 |Sh Narender Singh Chauhan |HIG -P_56A 156.25 4609 14137 645 19391.69 18746.00 0
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61 |Sh. Raj Kumar Garg HIG -P 36B 156.25| 4609 g 645 5254.69 5255~
62 |Smt. Rajni Devi HIG -P 60C 156.25 4609 16141 645 15395.69 15396
63 |Executive Engineer. HP  |HIG-I (H) - ' '
PWD, Paonta Sahib. 12,14,15,22,23,25,27, _
33,34.37.39,40, & 41 | sog600] 176382 1477865|  24763| 1670511.48| 1477866000 201645
(13 Nos) 112 to . . _
120,122 t0 138,(26
Nos) Total 39Nos
Executive Engineer. HP  |HIG-II (H) Ph-I -
PWD; Paonta Sahib. 61,62,63,64,67,69,72,
73,75 t0 88 (22 Nos)
Ph-II - 4360.75| 128642 1079890 18010} 1226542.02 1079590 146652 .+
89,90,91,92,101, '
102,98,99, & 100
64 (9Nos)
. |Executive Engineer. HP  |MIG-II (H) -
- |PWD, Paonta Sahib. 44.50,51,52,54,55,59 626.00
65 & 60 (8 Nos) 18467 154870 2585 17592238 154870
66 |Sh.Pankaj Booth Side No. 1 17.45 515 0 72 586.84 516.00
67 |Smt Usha Gupta Booth Side No. 2 16.74 494 ] 69 562.97 494.00
68 |Sh. Denesh Kant Gupta  [Booth Side No. 3 16.74 494 0 69 562.97 494 00
69 |Sh. Dinesh Kumar Booth Side No. 4 16.74 494 563 69 1125.97 0.00
70 |Smt Usha Gupta Booth Side No.'5 16.74 494 g 69 562.97 454.00
71 |Sh. Jiya Lal Diman Booth Side No. 6 11.34 335 U 47 381.36 G:00
72 |Smt Rekha Diman Booth Side No. 7 11.34 335 g 471 381.36 - 0.00
73 |Smt Shubham Gupta Booth Side No. 8 11.82 - 349 i 49 397.51 3:49.00
Total : 645733] 3508165 4244301 2929418
As:s’!gywepr
AMUDA Sub Division
Nahar?kgﬁ@f}m {H.P)
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Detail of Outstaninding Mainterance Charge in respect of Housing Colony Moginand upto 31.03. 2024

Sr. Alottes Name Plot No./ House No. Area | Amount Amount Total Amount [ Outstandi Remarks
No. : 23-24 e ng

1 2 3 4 5 6 9 11 %

1 Sh. Devainder Dutt Sharma |Cat -1, Plot No. 1 336.00 |8400.00 9912.00 €1902.00 1388 . (73202 73202{

2 |Dr. Shiba Khana Cat -1, Plot No. 2 320.00 |8000.00 9440.00 0.00 1322 [10762 0" . |19dt.07.2.24
3 |Dr. Shusma Gupta Cat-1, Plot No. 3 336.00 |8400.00 9912.00 5662500 1388 |67925 0

4 |Smt. Daljeet Kaur Cat -1II, Plot No. 4A 160.00 |4000.00 4720.00 42982.00 661 48363 0 48363 |

5 |Smt. Meena Sharma Cat -1, Plot No. 5 176.00 [4400.00 5192.00 57370.00 727 63289 0 63289 " L

6 |Sh. Guljari Lal Ghambhir |Cat -I1I, Plot No. SA 160.00 14000.00 4720.00 - {5381.00 661 10762 0 10762,

7  |Nagender Rawal Cat-1, Plot No. 6 336.00 18400.00 9912.00 0.00 0 9912 9512 0 ,ﬁwd

8  |Smt. Pooja Singh "|Cat-1, Plot No. 7 336.00 |8400.00 9912.00 11300.00 1388 (22600 0 226005

9 Smt. Seema Pathak Cat-1, Plot No. 8 462.00 [11550.00 13629.00 0.00 0 13626 0.

10 |Smt. Prem Laiz Cat-IV, Plot MNo. 8, Ph 2 [120.00 |3000.00 3540.00 0.00 496 4036 0

11 |Smt. Savita Arora Cat-1, Plot No & 336.00 |8400.00 991206 000 = .7~ {1388 11300 11300

12 {Smit Nirmla Devi Cat-I, Plot No. 11+ 320.00 |8000.00 9440.007” I53T40:00 1322 |63902:5 21524 &

13 |Sh. Akhil Kumar Cat-1, Plot No, 12 320.00 |8000.00 9440.00 0.00 0 9440 0 ==
14 |Sh. Jagdish Kumar . Cat -], Plot No. 13 320.00 |8000.00 9440.00 0.00 1322 |10762 0 10762 .+

15 |Sh.Inder Lal Cat -1, Plot No. 15 288.50 |7212.50 [8510.75 10809.00 1192 (20511 0 20511

16 |Sh. Madan Lal Gupta Cat -1, Plot No. 16 320.00 |8000.00 9440.00 1376200 1322 [21524 0 21524

17 |Smt Sare] Gupta Cat -I, Plot No. 17 336.00 |8400.00 9512.00 61902.00 1388 [73202 0 73202

18  |Sh. Rajan Gupta Cat-1, Plot No. 18 336.00 |8400.00 9912.00 5650.00 1388 |16950 0 16950~

19  |Sh. Yogesh Kumar Cat-1, Plot No. 19 320.00 |8000.00 2440.60 0.00 0 9440 9440 g -

20  |Sh. Harvinder Singh Cat -I, Plot No. 22 516.60 |12915.00 152358.790 |0.00 2134 {17373 0 17373 .+

21 |Smt. Kanta Arora Cat -1, Plot No. 23 320.00 18000.0¢ 9440.00 58953 00 1322 [69717 0 69717

22 |Sh, Baldev Jatian Cat -1, Plot No. 24 320.00 18000.00 440,00 8.00 1322 [10762 0 10762+

23 |Sh. Jagdish Chander Cat -1, Plot No. 25 320.00 {8000.00 9440.00 12352.00 1322 [23114 0 231145

24 |{M/S Konark Enterprises  |Cat -I, Plot No. 26 320.00 |8000.00 9440.00 676200 - (1322 |21524 0 21524~

25 IM/S Raghav Ind. Product |Cat -I, Plot No, 27 320.00 |80060.00 9440.00 0.00 0 9440 9440 o

26 |Sh. Bharat Inder Khuiler  |Cat -1, Plot No. 29 336,00 |8400.00 9912.00 11300.00 1388 {22600 0 22600

27  |M/s Anmol Cat -I, Plot No. 31 320.00 |8000.00 9440.00 0.00 0 9440 9440 0

28  {Smt. Raj Rani Cat -1, Plot No. 3 320.00 |8000.00 9440.00 0112440 1322 [101886 0 101886+

29 |Sh. Ajay Kumar Cat -1, Plot No. 37 320.00 |8000.00 9440.00 0.00 1322 |10762 2440 0 ="

30  |Smt. Sunita Sharma Cat -1, Plot No. 38 336.00 |8400.00 9912.00. 0.00 1388 (11300 9912 07 V-87 dt. 29.05.24
31 |Smt. Tripta Devi Cat -1, Plot No. 39 336.00 |8400.00 99172.00 0.0 1388  [11300 9912 0 V-73 dt. 26.4.24
32 |Smt. Kuldeep Kaur Cat-I, plot No. 41 - 320.00 [8000.00 3440.00 0,08 1322 (10762 9440 0.7 - |Vr-5dt 06/24
33 |Sh. Prabhakar Aggarwal |Cat-l, plot No. 42 320.00 }8000.00 544500 1676260 1322 |21524 20202 0 &

570
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;1;- Alottes Name Plot No./ House No. | Area | Amount ‘l;;l;:nt &l Panlity Remarks

34  |Smt. Reet Sharma Cat -, Plot No. 43 336.00 [8400.00 9012.00 11300.00 1388

35  |Sh. Anurag Sood Cat -1, Plot No. 44 336.00 [8400.00 991200 11360.00 1388

36 - |[Smt. Vanita Kapur Cat -1, Plot No. 45 320.00 {8000.00 0444.00 8601400 1322

37 |Smt. Simran Hundal Cat -1, Plot No. 46 320.00 {8000.00 9440.00 S§955,00 1322

38 [Smt. Ajit Kaur Cat -1, Plot No. 48 336.00 [8400.00 991200 £3269.00 1388

39  |[Sh. Parmod Kumar sharma |Cat -1, Plot No. 49 336.00 [8400.00 9912.00 .00 11388 {11300 9813 0 vr. 85 dt. 29.5.24
40 |Smt. Baljeet Kaur Cat -1, Plot No. 50 320.00 [8600.00 9440.00 1G762.00 1322 {21524 0 21524, 5"

41  |Sh. Pravez Ahmed Chauhan Cat -, Plot No. 51 320.00 |8300.00 9440.00 0.00 1322 110762 0 10762 .

42 |Sh. Naresh Kumar Cat -1, Plot No. 52 320.00 {8000.00 9440.00 .00 1322 [10762 9440 0.

43  |Sh. Bhupesh Kumar Cat -1, Plot No. 55 320.00 |8000.00 9440.00 0.00 1322 110762 0 10762+

44  [Sh. Rakesh Sajjan Gupta |Cat -1, Plot No. 56 320.00 [8060.00 9440.00 4327000 1322 [53032 0 53032

45 |Sh. Krishan Lal Batra Cat -1, Plot No. 58 336.00 |8400.00 9912.00 0.00 1388 (11300 9912 0 . vr.141 dt.19.3.24
46 |Sh. Munish Kumar Suri  |Cat -1, Plot No. 59 336.00 |8400.00 9912.00 11256600  |1388 |[123866 0 123866. "

47 |Miss Neha Sharma Cat -1, Plot No. 60 320.00 {8000.00 9440.60 0.00 1322 10762 9440 Qeuriie™ vr. 86 dt. 29.5.24
48 |Sh. Sanjay Garg Cat -1, Plot No. 61 320.00 : 9440.00 0.00 1322 o 15261 0 '
49 |M/S KX New Wovens Cat -1, Plot No. 63 167.50 |9187.50 10841.25  |12359.00 1518 [24718 0 24718 .-

50 |Dr, Rita Bakshi Cat -1, Plot No. 65 315.00 {7875.00 9293 60 0.00 1301 |10594 0 10594

51 |Sh. Mandeep Bhandr Cat -1, Plot No. 66 360.00 |90060.00 1062000  [334.00 1487 |12461 10974 0 e _
52 |Sh. LK Manuja . Cat -1, Plot No. 67 - 412,50 |10312.56 . (1216875  [0.06 1704 [13872 12169 0 e vr. 147 dt.19.3.24
53 |Sh. Ajay Agrarwal Cat -I, Plat No. 68 488.00 |12206.00 14396.60  [0.00". 2015 [0 14396 0

54 {Sh. Niraj Kumar Gupta  |Cat -L, Plot No. 69 256.00 [6400.00 755200 3381760 1057 |42426 0 42426 o

35 |Sh. Joginder Pal Vinayak |Cat -If, Plot No. 70 240.00 |6000.00 7080.00 §071.00 991 16142 0 16142 o

56  |Sh. Satbir Bedi Cat -1I, Plot No. 71 240.00 [6600.00 7080.00 4450050 991 [52571 0 52571 »~

57 |Sh. Chetan Dutt Cat -11, Plot No. 72 240,00 [6000.00 7080.00 0.00 991 [8071 7080 0

58  [Sh. Sanjay Bhagat Cat -II, Plot No. 73 240.00 [6000.00 7080.00 1913.06 991 (9984 0

59 |Sh. Amit Sinha Cat -II, Plot No. 74 240.00 [6G00.00 7086.00 8G71.00 991 16142 0

60 |Dr. Atul Bhardwaj Cat -II, Plot No. 75 428.00 |10700.00 12626.00  |0.00 1768 (14394 12626 0 a5

61 |Sh. Sanjay Ahuja Cat -I1, Plot No. 76 240.00 7080.00 2950.00 1404 |11434 0 114345

62 |Sh. Bali Ram Cat -II, Plot Ne. 77 240.00 [6000.00 7080.00 0.00 991 |8071 0

63 |Smt. Chetna Thakur Cat -1I, Plot No. 78 240.00 |6000.00 7080.00 48660 00 991 176740 0

64  [Sh. Ram Murt Cat -1, Plot No. 79 240.00 '[6000.00 7080.00 0.00 0 7080 7080

65 {Sh. Vishal Kumar Gupta  |Cat -II, Plot No. 80 256.00 |6400.00 7552.00 8509.00 0 16161 16161

66  |Smt. Kavita Gupta Cat -II, Plot No. &1 256.00 [6400.00 7552.00 0.00 0 7552 7552

67 |Smt. Gitanjali Sharma Cat -II, Plot No. 82 240.00 |6000.00 7080.00 0.00 0 7080 7080

68  ISmt. Minakshi Gupta Cat -II, Plot No. 83 240.00 [6000.00 7080.00 71849.0¢ 0 78929 78929

69  ISh. Arpit Bhargava Cat -I1, Plot No. 85 240.00 [6000.00 7080.00 0.00 991 {8071 7080

70 |Smt Neera Batra Cat-II, Plot No. 86 384.00.19600.00 11328.00 [0.00 1586 12914 11328

<
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13':; Alottes Name Plot No./ House No. Area | ‘Amount 2A;_r1 ;:nt anlity | Total Amount Remarks
71 _|Smt. Amarjeet Kaur Cat-I1, Plot No. §7 288.00 [7200.00 8496.00  Jo.c 0 8496

72 [Sh. Sanjay Garg Cat -II, Plot No. 88 240.00 [6000.00 7080.00  [0.00 0 7080

73 |Smt. Anita Paul Cat -1, Plot No. §9 240.00 [60600.00 7080.00  [0.00 991  Igo71

74 |Sh. Manoj Kumar Cat -1, Plot No. 90 240.00 [6000.00 7080.00  [0.00 0 7080

75 _|Sh. Joginder Singh Dhiman |Cat -II; Plot No. 91 240.00 |6000.00 7080.00  [212.00 991  [8283 Vr. 65 dt. 26.4.24
76 __|Smt. Saroj Gupta Cat-I1, Plot No. 92 256.00 |6400.00 755200 |47164.00 1057 [55773 0 55773

77 |Harish Kohli Cat -11, Plot No. 97 259.25 |6481.25 7647.88  [2719.00 {1078 |17438 16367 0" 1-2 dt.'8/24
78 _|Sh. Harish Sahani Cat -II, Plot No.110 180.00 {4500.0G 531000 |6071.00 743 12124 0 12124+

79 _|Sh. Sandeep Thakur Cat -II1, Plot No.111 155.00 |3875.00 4572.50  [30.00 640 [4603 0 5432

80 [Sh. Sanjeev Gupta Cat -III, Plot No. 112 170.00 J4250.00 501500 [12456.00 0 17471 17471 0 - :

_ Rt. No. 195484

81 |Sh. Rahul Kumar Cat -I11, Plot No. 113 190.00 |4750.00 5605.00  |0.00 785 6390 6390 dt. 03.5.24
82 |Sh. Sunil Datt Cat -III, Plot No. 114 [210.00 [5250.00 6195.00  [s7301.00 867 64563 0 |

83  [Sh. Mukesh Kumar Cat -IIT, Plot No. 115 225.00 |5625.00 6637.50 15723.00 929 23290 0

84 |Sh.Nresh Malhotra Cat -IIL, Plot No. 116 [264.00 [6600.00 7788.00  |3878.00 1090 [17756 0

85 |Sh. Ram Lal Cat -III, Plot No. 117 [0.00  [0.00 2596.00  l0.00 0 8151 8151

86 [Sh. Tarun Jarora Cat-I1I, Plot No. 118 160.00 |4000.00 4720.00  }43507.00 661 49288 0 i

87 _{Sh. Kulvinder Kumar Cat-I11, Plot No. 119 160.00 [4000.00 472006 [7764.00 661 13145 0 131457 -

88  |Smt. Vijeta Cat-IIL, Plot No. 120 " [160.00 [4000.0¢ 4720.00  [5239.00 661 10620 0. 106207 -

39 |Sh. Baldev Tandon Cat-II1, Plot No. 121 160.00 [4000.00 472000 [0.00 661 [5381 5340 0 Jr-3 dt.05.3.24
90 |Smt. Rashmi Arya Cat -IIE, Plot No. 122 160.00 |4000.00 472006 [0.00 0 4720 4720 o

91  [Smt. Puja Bhagat Cat -IIL, Plot No. 124 [176.00 [4400.00 519200 [5919.00 727 |11838 11111 0.

92 |Smt. Renu Cat -III, Plot No. 129 |256.00 [6400.00 755200 [0.00 1057 8609 7552 Vr. 66 dt. 26.4.24
93 |Sh. Arvind Dhiman Cat -III, Piot No. 130 |160.00 [4600.00 472000 |52021.00 661  [57402 56741

94 |Sh. H.S.Sharma Cat-III, Plot No. 131 160.00 [4000.00 472000 [2590.00 661 [7971 7310

95 [Sh. Vikas Malwalni Cat 111, Plot No. 132 176.00 |4400.60 5192.00°  [56311.00 727 [62230 0

96 |Sh. Vikas Malwalni Cat-IIT, Plot No. 1324 [160.00 [4600.00 472000 |0.00 661 [5381 4720

97 |Sh. Devinder Kumar Bhatiy|{Cat -IiI, Plot No. 133 176.00 |4400.00 5192.00  [53859.00 727 59778 0

98 |Sh. Ashok Kumar Kalpa _ [Cat -HII, Plot No. 134 [160.00 [4000.00 472000 [5381.00 661 10762 0

99 {Sh. Kanisk Cat-T0l, Plot No. 135 160.00 {4000.00 472000 [0.00 661  [5381 4720 J-8 dt. 6/24
100 |Sh. Farid val Rehman Cat-III, Plot No. 136 160.00 {4000.00 472000 [0.00 661  [5381 4720

101 |Sh. Savinder Singh Cat -I11, Plot No. 137 160.00 |4000.00 472000 [0.00 661 [5381 0

102. [Smt: Amanpreet Sharma _|Cat -II1, Plot No. 138 160.00 {4000.00 472000 [5381.00 661 10762 0

103 |Smt. Rajni Rani Cat -II, Plot No. 139 160.00 |4000.00 472000 {0.00 661  |5381 4720

104 [Smt. Beena Devi Cat-111, Plot No. 140 160.00 14000.00 472000 [118G.00 661 [3540 0

105 |Sh. Tejinder Kumar Cat-I11, Plot No. 142 160.00 14000.00 472000 [0.00 661  [2360 2360

106 |Sh. Umesh Mudhosh Cat 10, Plot No, 143 160.00 J4000.00 472000 [1s7¢1.00 661  |21082 0

107 _|Poonam Goyal Cat -I11, Plot No. 144 176.00 [4400.00 519200 |5731.00 727 [11650 10923

108 |Smt. Meenakhshi Batra | Cat -III, Plot No. 146 160.00 472000 [0.00 661  [5381 4720

Pl
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Sr. Alottes Name Plot No./ House No. Area | Amount Amount ; Panlity Remarks
No. ) 23-24 e

109 |Sh. Amir Hussain Cat-11I, Plot No. 148 160.00 |4000.00 4720.00 1,00 661

110 |Sh. Sintu Prashad Yadav |Cat-III, Plot No. 150 160.00 472000 G.0G 661

111 |Sh. Bakshi singh Cat-1II, Plot No. 151 160.00 "|4000.00 4720.00 0.00 661

112  |Sh. Bharat Bhushan Sharmd Cat -I11, Plot No. 153 275.00 |6875.00 §113.00 (.00 1136

113 |Smt Seema Aggarwal Cat -II1, Plot No. 154 270.00 |6750.00 - {7965.00 .00 1115
‘114 |Lt. Col S.K Sharma Cat -III, Plot No. 156~ |176.00 |4400.00 5192.00 4652.00 727

115 |Sh. Randhir Singh Cat -IT1, Plot No. 157 160.00 |4000.00 4720.00 0.00 661

116 |Miss Shayma Devi Cat -I1, Plot No. 158 160.00 14000.00 4720.00 42632.00 661

117 |Sh. Jai Pal Cat -II1, Plot No. 159 160.00 {4000.00 4720.00 4552204 661

118 |Sh. Mangal Sen Cat -1, Plot No. 161 160.00 {4000.00 472000 5239.50 661

119 |Smt. Pushpa Saini Cat -If1, Plot No. 162 176.00 {4400.G0 5192.00 591940 727

120 |Smt. Priyanka Sharma Cat -III, Plot No. 163 176.00 144060.00 5192.00 0.00 727

121 |Sh. Parduman Singh Kanwa|Cat -III, Plot No. 164 160.60 14000.00 472000 15701.00 661

122 ISmt. Indu Gautam Cat -I11, Plot No. 165 160.00 |4060.00 4720.00 Q.00 661

123 }Smt. Vandana Saini Cat -II1, Plot MNo. 166 160.00 14000.60 4720.00 0.00 661

124 |Sh. Ajay Sharma Cat -III, Plot No. 168§- 160.00 (4000.00 4720.00 21136.00 661

125 |Miss Swati Gupta Cat -I1I, Plot No. 169 176.00 {4400.00 5192.00 5919.060 727

126 |Sh. Kewal Krishan Verma |Cat -I1I, Plot No. 170~ 220.00 {5500.00 6450.00 0.00 09 7399 6490 0 =,
128 |Smt. Khusboo Sharma Cat -1I1, Plot No. 171 1200.00 15000.00 15900.00 0.00 826 6726 0.00 67267
129 |Sh. Nika Ram Cat -1, Plot No. 172 200.00 {5000.00 5900.00 6706.00 826 13432 12608 0 .~
130 |Sh. Karam Singh Cat-HI, Plot No. 174 200.00 [5000.00 5900.00 53700.00 826 60426 0 60426 <
131 |Smt. Usha Rani Cat -IT1, Plot No. 176 220.00 [5500.00 6493.00 67636.00 909 75035 13889 0 . J-47 dt. 19.1.24

' Total Amount = 795708.75 ~ [967493.33 |1940988.00 2987565.80 |793525 2866342

.

AMUDA §u§ Division
nNahak 173001 (HE)







Detail of Outstanding Maintenance éharges Shops in respect of H.C Moginand

(Kala Amb) upto 31.03.24

Previous

;:; Alottes Name Plot No./ House No. Area ‘;{l;;nt Avrear - f:[;:ty 1:?:““ Receipt Outs-tanding Remarks

1 {Sh. Kamal Kumar Shop No. 1 32.00 944.00 1457.00

2 |Smt. Sangita Garg Shop No. 2 32.00 944.00

3 |Sh. Tejinder Kumar Sharma |Shop No. 4 32.00 944.00 11-0 dt. 6/24

4 |Sh. Prem Pal Singh Shop No. 5 32.00 944.00

4 |Sh. Narinder Singh Tomar |Shop No. 6 32.00 944.00

5 |Sh. Rupinder Thakur Shop No. 7 4440 [1310 :

6 |Sh. Sant Kumar Sharma Both No. 8 14.45 426 .. Vr, 06 dt. 5/24

7 |Sh. Sant Kumar Sharma Both No. 9 14.82 Vr. 06 dt. 5/24

8 |Sh. Balbir Singh Both No. 10 1534 ‘

9 |Sh. Prem Pal Singh Both No. 13 16.74

10 |Sh. Narinder Singh Tomar |Both No. 14 17.18

11 |Sh. Rakesh & Gupta Commercial Site No. 3 (290.29

12 |Sh. Sumit Chaudhary Both Site No. 1 21.45 633,25

13 [Sh. Sumit Chaudhary Both Site No. 2 21.45 633.25

14 |Sh. Sintu Prasad Yadav Both Site No. 3 21.45 633.25

15 |Sh. Pikesh Kumar Both Site No. 4 21.45 633,25

16 |sh. Ramesh kumar Both Site No. 9 21.45 633.25 0.00.

17 |sh. Ramesh kumar Both Site No. 10 21.45 $33.25 00 w0, .

18 IPintu Prasad Yadav Both Site No. 11 21.45 633.25. - (0.00. 186 [433...1433.00 w146 dt. 4024

19 |Vivek Kaushal Both Site No. 12 21.45 633.25 . {0.00:.. |89 - 471 ]0.00 ¢ e

20 |Sh. Sidharth Dhawan Both SiteNo. 12 A [21.45 63325 10,000 oolge AT 1000 3745

21 [Sh. Amit Goel Both Site No. 14 121.45 633.25. . [000.7 |89 - 44330 ]494.00 {0 e {127 dt. 4724
: 23108.66 |13684.00 37463.26 18076.00 129276 . - '

Nahago173001 (H.P)
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Annxure-D -
Detail of Outstanding Maintenance Charges in respect of H.C Jarja (Nahan) on 31.¢3.24
Sr. No. (Alottes Name Plot No./ House No.| Area Total Previous Arrear Pa([,‘ fity |Total |B.eceipt Outsianding Remarks
Amount 14% Awmount ”
1 - |Sh. Ankush Aggarwal Cat -1, Plot No. 1 222.00 6549.00 0.00 917 7466 0 7466 &
2 Sh. Basant Kumar Cat -1, Plot No. 2 222.00 6549.00 0.00 917 7466 6549 0,
3 Smt. Sheela Devi Cat -1, Plot No. 3 222.00 6549.00 0.00 917 7466 6549 g
4 Sh. Shamsher Jung Thakur Cat -, Plot No. 4 259.54 7656.43 "0.00 1072 8728 7657 05 o
5 Smt. Kushi Attri Cat -1, Plot No. 5 257.82 7605.69 21259.00 1065 29929 0 29929
b Lt. Col. Sanjay Solankey Cat -1, Plot No. 6 263.40 7770.30 0.00 1088 8858 7770 0"
7 Sh. Rakesh Kumar Cat -1, Plot No. 11 289.23 8532.29 0.00 1195 9727 8533 0 |
8 Gop Kumar Maheshwari Cat -1, Plot No.12 279.50 8245.25 4700.00 1154 14100 0 14100 |
9 Smt. Saharda Maheswari Cat -I, Plot No. [3 263.57 777532 0.00 1089 8864 0 88647 |
10 |Sh. Diwaker Mishra Cat -1, Plot No. 14 375.60] 11080.20 29177.00 1551 41808 0 41808 ]
11 Smt. Raj Bhati Cat -1, Plot No. [5 25471 7513.95 0.00 1052 8566 7514 S
12 |Sh. Vinod Kumar Cat -I, Plot No. 17 264.00 7788.00 © 0.00 1090 8878 7788 0.
13 [Sh. Adarsh Cat -1, Plot No. 18A 84.00 2478.00 0.00 347 2825 2478 0. _
14  ISh. Ajay Rawal Cat -1I, Plot No. 20 240.00 7080.00 8071.00 991 16142 15551 0%  _|1-4 dt.6/24
15  |Sh. Pushpa Sharma Cat -1, Plot No. 21 292.27 8622.00 9721.00 1207 19550 0 19550 |,
16  |Sh. Lalit Singh Cat -1, Plot No. 22 29227 8621.97 23643.00 1207 33472 - ) 33472,
17 |Sh. Vishal Garg Cat -IT, Plot No, 24 228.12 6729.54 0.00 942 7672 6730 G,
18 [Smt. NeelofarTasneem Cat -II, Plot No. 26 202.20 5964.90 0.00 835 6800 5965 0 -
19 |Sh. Arun Kumar Cat -I, Plot No, 27 264.00 7788.00 0.00 1090 8878 7788 0 .-
20 Sh. Parveen Jain Cat -1, Plot No. 28 264.00 7788.00 0.00 1090 8878 7788 g."
21 Smt. Pratibha Gupia Cat -I, Plot No. 29 - 264.00 7788.00 0.00 1090 2878 7788 0-F
22 |Smt. Usha Kiran Cat -I, Piot No. 30 264.00 7788.00 0.00 1090 8878 7788 0
23 |Smt. Revti Devi Cat -II, Plot No. 32 192.00 3664.00 12730.00 793 19187 0 19187+ |
24 Sh. Durja Malik Cat -111, Plot No. 34 192.00 5664.00 11374.00 793 17831 0 17831 | i
25  |Sh. Gaurhani Singi Cat -I11, Plot No. 35 192.00 3664.00 9699.00 793 16156 . 0 16156 47
26 Sh. Sanjeev Kumar - Cat -ITI, Plot No. 36 192.00 566400 0.00- 793 6457 5664 0 e
27  |Sh. Surinder Pal Gupta Cat-111, plot No. 37 135.00 3982.50 0.00 558 4540 3983 0~
28  |Sh. Hanish Mittal ' Cat-III, plot No. 38 135.00 3982.50 0.00 558 4540 5223 0
29 |Sh. Sanjay Garg Booth 1 19.50 575.25 0.00 81 656 576 0"
30  |Sh. Purushotam Dass Chonclel. |Booth 2 19.50] 575.25 657.00 81 1313 1233 0"
31 Sh. Deepak Kumar Booth 3 19.50 575.25 0.00 81 - 656 576 0.
32 |Smt. Leela Devi Booth 4 " 19.50 575.25 -0.00 81 - 656 576 0 .« .
33 |Smt. Leela Devi Booth 5 19.50 575.25 0.00 81 0 = '
Tatal Amount = 19776007 131031.00 836






1 |Lt.Col.Rajender Mehta - ‘Basal .10822.00 0.00
2 i1Smt.Jatinder Kaur Narang. Smt.Ritka Singh & Basal 0.00 3632.00 |B-1/F-2
3 |Sh.Zorawar Singh Basal - 3186.00 0.00 B-1/F-3
4 {Smt.Nikhita Jindal Basal 7200.00 0.00 B-1/F-4
5 |Sh.Ravi Kumar Dhingra Basal 2372.00 0.00 B-1/F-5
6 |Sh.Baljinder singh Malia Basal - 3186.00 0.00 |B-1/F-6
7  |Sh.Ashutosh Kumar Kaushik Basal 3186.00 0.00 B-1/F-7
Sh.Kamal Kumar Bhardwaj & Smt.Meetan Bardwaj Basal 1186.00 0.00
8 B-1/F-8
9 |Smt.Rekha Aggarwal & Sh.Manish Aggarwal Basal 3186.00 0.00 B-2/F-1
10 |Sh.Kuldeep Bharmoria & Smt.Namrta Bharmoria Basal 3186.00 0.00 B-2/F-2
11 |Smt.Manisha Tomar o Basal 11268.00 0.00 B-2/F-3
12 |Smt.Sharanjit Kaur Basal 3632.00 - 0.00 B-2/F-4
13 |Miss Bushra Ahuja Basal 4643.00 - 0.00 B-2/F-5
14 |Sh.Divya Sehdev Basal 0.00 3695.00 [B-2/F-6
15 |Sh.Sukaram Singh Basal 3186.00 0.00 B-2/F-7
16 |Lt.Col.Devinder Singh Basal 3186.00 - 0.00 B-2/F-8
17 |Dr.Satish Kumar Gupta Basal 3186.00 0.00 B-3/F-1
18  [Sh. Paramdeep singh Basal - 3186.00 0.00 B-3/F-2
19 |Smt.Sonal Sood Basal - 3186.00 0.00 B-3/F-3
20 |Sh.Vimal Joshi Basal 2651.00 0.00 B-3/F-4
21 |Sh.Rattan Singh Togar & Smt.Rajbir Kumar Basal 0.00 11268.00 |B-3/F-5
22 |Smt. Geetanjail Basal --3186.00 0.00 B-3/F-6
23 |Sh. Rajinder Kumar Basal 3632.00 0.00 B-3/F-7
24 |Sh; Pankaj Nain = 6890.00 0.00 IB-3/F-8

Basal




Sh.Vikram Pratap

25 |Sh.Subhash Chander Bhardwaj Basal 3186.00 '446.00 |B-4 /F-1 -

.26 |Smt.Vimla " Basal 3186.00 . 0.00 B-4 /F-2
27  jSmt.Bandhini Chadha ‘Basal 3186.00 0.00° |B-4/F-3
28 |Sh.Pardeep Verma Basal 3186.00 0.00 B-4 /F-4
29 [Smt.Pushap Lata Basal - 3186.00 0.00 B-4 /F-5
30 |Sh.Sanjay Arora & Smt.Sapna Arora Basal 3186.00 0.00 B-4 /F-6
31 |Sh.Rohit Sachadeva Basal - 3186.00 0.00 B-4 /[F-7
32 |Sh. Sanjay Negi Basal 15906.00 0.00 B-4 /F-8
33 |Sh. Manmohan Singh Basal -0.00 53513.00 |B-5/F-1
34 |Smt. Yamini Basal 2567.00 0.00 B-5 /F-2
35 |Smt.Vinod Vermani Basal 5442.00 0.00 B-5/F-3
36 |Sh.Surinder Mohan Sharma Basal 2567.00 0.00 B-5 /F-4
37 |Sh.Amar Singh Sandhu Basal 2567.00 0.00  |B-5/F-5
38 {Sh.Roshan [.al Negi Basal 5442.00 0.00 B-5 /F-6
39 |Sh.Jasbir Singh Osahan Basal 2567.00 0.00 B-5 /F-7
40 |Smt. Kiran Sanwant Basal 5472.00. 0.00 B-5 /F-8
41 |Sh.Dalip Singh Basal 2567.00 0.00 B-6/F-1.
42  |Sh.KD Sharma Basal 0.00 2926.00 |B-6/F-2
43 |Sh.J.R. Dhanze Basal 2567.00 0.00  |B-6/F-3
44  |Sh.Himanshu Dhanze : Basal 2567.00 . 0.00 '|B-6/F-4
45 |Smt. Kuldeep Kaur Sandhu: 0 0 0 Basal 0.00 2926.00 |B-6/E-5
46 |Smt.Nirmal Narwal " Basal 2567.00 0.00 B-6/F-6
47 {Sh.Umesh Gupta Basal 0.00 3076.00 |B-6/F-7
48 |Sh.Aditya Madan Basal 2567.00 0.00 B-6/F-8

- 49 {Sh.Sachin Chaudhary Basal 0.00 2632.00 B-7/F-1
50 |Smt.Pushpa Bhatoy _Basal -2567.00 0.00 B-7/F-2
51 |Sh.Barjesh Kumar Mittal Basal 0.00 71440.00 {B-7/F-3
52 |Smt. Ankite Gupta Basal 5801.00 359.00 [B-7/F-4
53  |Smt.Surinder Kaur Basal 2567.00 0.00 B-7/F-5
54 |SmtJagdish Kaur Basal 0.00 2926.00 |B-7/F-6

~ 55 [Sh. Peeyush Bahl Basal 0.00 12926.00 {B-7/F-7
56 Basal 5442.00 0.00

B-7/F-8




B-8/F-1

57 {Sh.Yash Pal Kathuria Basal 2567.00. 0.00

58  {Sh.Anil kumar Basal _0.00 1968.00 |B-8/F-2
59 [Dr.Amarpreet Singh Bawa Basal 0.00 5405.00 |[B-8/F-3
60 |Smt.Sarita Pushpinder Basal 2567.00 0.00 B-§/F-4
61 [Sh.Kuldeep Singh Nagra Basal 0.00 2926.00 |[B-8/F-5
62 |Mrs.Manisha Senger Basal 2567.00 0.00 B-8/F-6
63 |Lt.Col.Sukh Dev Raj Narula Basal 12662.00 0.00 B-8/F-7
64 [Mrs. Savita Mehra Basal 2567.00 0.00 B-8/F-8
65 |Sh.Sahil Sabherwal Basal 1886.00 0.00 B-9/F-1
66 {Smt.BaniMann = Basal 8259.00 0.00 B-9/F-3
67 |Dr.Rishi Raj Basal 1886.00 0.00 B-9/F-4
¢g |Sh-Vikas Grover. - S Lo Basal 1826.00 0.00 B-9/F-5
69 |Dr.Subhash Chanda.r Devgan & Dr Veena Devgan Basal 1654.00 0.00 B-9/F-6
70 |Sh.Gopal Dass Rohit Basal 1654.00 0.00 B-9/F-7
71 |Sh.Gurpreet Singh Basal 0.00 6234.00 |B-9/F-8
72 |Sh.Taranjit Singh Toor Basal 8259.00 0.00 B-10/F-1
73 [Sh.Satpal Gupta Basal 1654.00 0.00 B-10/F-2
74 |Smt.laxmi Devi Basal 0.00 8259.00 [B-10/E-3
75 |Smt.Jasbir Kaur Basal 0.00 11004.00 [B-10/F-4
76 |Sh.Dileep Kumar Singh Basal 1654.00 0.00 B-10/F-5
77  |Smt.Sawarn Gill Basal 1654.00 0.00 B-10/F-6
78 |Major Singh Basal 0.00 8259.00 [B-10/F-7
79 |Smt.Kanta Basal 0.00 1886.00 |B-10/F-8
80 |Sh. Suresh Kumar Basal 1886.00 0.00 B-11/F-1
81  |Smt.Renu Kanl Basal 0.00 5658.00 [B-11/F-2
82 * |Sh.Ajit Bansal Basal 1654.00 0.00 [B-11/F-3
83 [Smt.Suman Sharma Basal 1886.00 0.00 B-11/F-4
84 {Sh.Raman Deep Singh Basal 3738.00 0.00 B-11/F-5
85 [Sh.Rajesh Gautam Basal 3738.00 0.00 B-11/F-6
86 |Smt. Kusam Ohri Basal 0.00 25525.00 |B-11/F-7
87 |Sh.K.K Kapoor Basal - 3506.00 0.00  |B-12/F-1
88 |Smt.Manpreet Kaur Basal - 12471.00 0.00  |B-12/F-2




89 |Sh.Mukesh Rana Malhotra - Basal 1654.00 0.00 B-12/F-3
90  {Sh.Rajeev Kapoor Basal 1886.00 0.00 B-12/F-4
91 |Sh.Rajesh Kumar Mahajan Basal 1654.00 (.00 B-12/F-5
92 * |Sh.Shiv Shakti Kumar Khanna Basal 1886.00 0.00 B-12/F-6
93  |Sh.Deepak Bali Basal 8160.00 0.00 B-12/F-7
94  1Smt.Uma Negi Basal 1886.00 0.00 B-12/F-8
95 |Smt.Jagdish Kaur Basal 1654.00 0.00 B-13/F-1
96  |Sh.Sanjeevan Singh Basal 5410.00 0.00 B-13/F-2
97 |Smt.Ranjana Devi Basal 3738.00 0.00 B-13/F-3
98 |Sh.Jaspal Singh Basal 1886.00 0.00 - |B-13/F4
99 |Sh.Amarpreet Singh Basal 1886.00 0.00 B-13/F-5
100 |Sh.Arun Sood. Basal | 8628.00 232.00 ([B-13/F-6
101 [Sh.Umesh Ghai Basal 0.00 8§505.00 |B-13/F-7
102 [Smt.Ramanbir Kaur Basal (.00 5851.00 |B-13/F-§
103 |Sh.Anil Kumar Basal 0.00 1886.00 [B-14/F-1
104 |Sh.Arun Aggarwal Basal - 4190.00 0.00 B-14/F-2
105 |Sh. Sushil Kumar . Basal 1654.00 0.00 B-14/F-3
106 |Smt.Asha Ranote Basal 0.00 1886.00 |B-14/F-4
107 |Sh.Harish Chandra Prathi Basal 0.00 5851.00 |B-14/F-5
108 {Sh.Rakesh Hans Basal 5851.00 0.00 B-14/F-6
109 |Sh.Santosh Kumar Singh Basal - 0.00 5851.00 |B-14/F-7
110 {Sh.Rajiv Agnihotri Basal 5619.00 0.00 B-14/F-8
111 [Smt.Kanwar Hatinder Basal 0.00 1886.00 |B-15/F-1
112 |Smt.Aarti Ratra Basal 3506.00 0.00 B-15/F-2
113 [Sh. Manu Joshi Basal 1654.00 0.00 B-15/F-3
114  |Sh.Prabhjot Singh Basal . 0.00 1886.00 |[B-15/F-4
115 |Sh.Harmeet singh Schgal Basal 0.00 3738.00 [B-15/F-5
116 {Sh.Khushwinder Pal Singh Basal 0.00 1886.00 |B-15/F-6
117 {Smt.Jatinder Kaur Narang Basal -0.00 1886.00 1B-15/F-7
118 {Smt.Kusum Lata Kalia Basal 0.00 - 3738.00 |[B-15/F-8
119 |Smt.Sonia Makkar Basal 3506.00 0.00 B-16/F-1 -
120 . |Smt.Kulwinder Kaur - Basal - 3506.00 0.00 B-16/F-2




s
' |_121 [Sh.Hari prasad Pandey - - : ’ -Basal - o 0.00 | 3738.00 " |B-16/F-3
. 122 |Smt.Meena Devi L . Basal = 0.00 3738.00  |B-16/F-4
123 {Sh.Arun Kumar Sharma : ' " Basal 1654.00 - 0.00 B-16/F-5
124 |Smt.Dimple Kaushal ' Basal 8259.00 0.00 B-16/F-6
125 |Sh.Harmesh Singh - _ Basal 0.00 17892.00 {B-16/F-7
126 |Sh.Rajnish Yadav ' Basal ' 1654.00 0.00 B-16/F-8
127 |Smt.Sangeeta Mchal Basal 0.00 1886.00 |B-17/F-1
128 [Sh.Narender Kumar Basal 1654.00 0.00 B-17/F-2
129 1Sh.Kush Kumar Marya Basal ' 0.00 28150.00 [B-17/F-3
130 _|Smt.Ranjana Mittal ' - Basal 33257.00 0.00  [B-17/F-4
131 {Sh.Kapil Verma Basal 1654.00 0.00 B-17/F-5
132 |Sh.Parvinder Kapoor : Basal _ 1886.00 C o 0.00 B-17/F-6
133 |Sh.Ganesh Iyar Basal 0.00 14253.00 [B-17/F-7
134 ;Sh.Charanji Lal , Basal 0.00 5851.00 |B-17/F-8
135 |Smt.Paramjit Kaur _ ' Basal 1654.00 0.00  [B-18/F-1
136 |Sh.Surinder Singh Bedi- - Basal : 5851.00 0.00 B-18/F-2
137 {Sh.Gurditta Arora ' Basal 1654.00 0.00 = [B-18/F-3
138 [Sh.Harish Chauhan ' Basal ' 0.00 1886.00 |B-18/F-4
139 |Sh.Ajit Singh : Basal - 1654.00 0.00 B-18/F-5
140 |Ms Monika ' Basal ' 0.00 1886.00 |B-18/F-6
141 |Sh. Chander Prakash ~ Basal ~0.00 29734.00 |B-18/F-7
142 |Sh. Brahamjit Singh , : Basal 1654.00 . . 0.00 ' |B-18/F-8
143 |Sh.Sumesh Kumar & Sh.Rajbir Singh : - Basal 3186.00 0.00 B-19/F-1 -
144 1Smt.Harbans Kaur . . Basal 0.00 15907.00 |B-19/F-2
145 |Sh.B.K.Kuthiala 1 Basal : - 0.00 11268.00 IB-19/F-3
146 |Smt.Simmi Kohli Basal : 3632.00 0.00  |B-I9/F-5
147 {Sh.Dharminder Singh - ' ' Basal 0.00 27048.00 {B-19/F-6
148 |Smt.Rajni Singla ' : A Basal ' 27048.00 0.00 B-19/F-7
149 {Smt.Rekha Gupta : Basal 10822.00 - 0./00 B-19/F-8 -
150 |Smt. Manju Parmar. L e Basal 3186.00 0.00  |B-20/F-1
151 injeev. Chakray Basal 6002.00 0.00 |B-20/F2
152 Basal . 3186.00 ' 0.00 . |B-20/F-3




Smt. Meenu Parkash .

0.00

7609.00

153 |Dr.Kamal Malik _ ‘Basal - 2962.00 0.00 - |B-20/F-4
154 |Smt.Chander Kanta Gupta Basal . 3186.00 0.00 B-20/F-5
155 |Smt.Swatti Madan & -Sh.Munish Madan Basal 0.00 3632.00 |B-20/F-6
156 |Smt. Bandana Kumari = - - - Basal 5218.00 10.00  |B-20/F-7
157 |Sh.Rajesh Verma Basal 3632.00 0.00 B-20/F-§
158 |Sh. Manoj Kumar Bakshi =~ Basal 2567.00 0.00 B-21/F-1-
159 |Sh.Ranjit Singh (Possession not taken) Basal 0.00 0.00 - |B-21/F-2
160 |Sh.Rajender Kumar Pant Basal 2567.00 0.00 B-21/F-3
161 |Smt.Pankaj Bali - Basal 2567.00 0.00 - |B-21/F-4
162 {Sh.Raj Kumar Basal - 2567.00 0.00 B-21/F-5
163 {Sh.Anant Vidya Nidhi ~ Basal 2567.00 0.00 B-21/F-6
164 |Sh.Amit Grover Basal 2567.00 0.00 B-21/F-7
165 |Smt.Sonika Grover Basal 0.00 2926.00 |B-21/F-8
166 |The Deputy Commissioner State Tax & Excise Basal 0.00 7609.00 |B-23/F-1
167 {The Deputy Commissioner State Tax & Excise Basal 0.00 7986.00 - |B-23/F-2
168 |The Deputy Commissioner State Tax & Excise - Basal 0.00 7985.00 [B-23/F-3
169  |Smit. Sunita ' Basal - 3838.00 0.00 B-23/F-4
170 |Sh. Amar Nath Negi Basal 7609.00 0.00 B-23/F-5
171 |{Sh. Sant Kumar Bhan Basal 0.00 - 3838.00 |B-23/F-6
172 |Smt. Puja srivastatave " Basal 3367.00 0.00 B-23/F-7
173 |Sh. Purushotam Bhan Basal . 0.00 3838.00 {B-23/F-8
174 |The Deputy Commissioner State Tax & Excise Basal - 0.00 7986.00 |(B-24/F-1
175 {Sh. Rishi Raj Basal 3838.00 0.00 {B-24/F-2
176 |Sh. Shiv Arora Basal 3838.00 0.00 B-24/F-3
177 [The Deputy Commissioner State Tax & Excise Basal 0.00 7986.00. |B-24/F-4
178 |Sh. Sunil Vidya Bhoushan ' Basal 3367.00 0.00 B-24/E-5
179 |Sh. Vikas Chadha Basal 0.00 3838.00 {B-24/F-6
180 |Smt. Parminder Aulakh Basal 3838.00 0.00 - |B-24/F-7
181 |Dr. Chitrnjan Singh Brar - Basal 3838.00 0.00 B-24/F-8
182 |Miss. Michelli luis Basal 3367.00- 0.00 B-25/F-1
183 |Sh. Narasimhan B . Basal 3838.00 0.00 -|{B-25/F-2
184 - Basal . B-25/F-3

5)
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185 [Smit. Krishna Basal 3838.00 0.00 B-25/F-4
186 |Sh. Dhiraj Thakur Basal 3838.00 0.00 B-25/F-5
187 [Smt. Poonam Pathak Basal 3367.00 0.00 B-25/F-6
188 [Smt. Sujata Swain Yadav Basal 3367.00 0.00 B-25/F-7
189 [Sh. Puneet Taneja Basal 3367.00 0.00 B-25/F-8

_ WHOOW NO.19A SHOP'S
190 |Dr. Kamal Malik Basal 836.00 0.00 Shop No.01
191 |Sh. Piar Chand Patyal Basal 1743.00 0.00 Shop No.02
192 |Smt. Babli Verma Basal 0.00 952.00 |Shop No.03
193 |Sh. Rahul Sharma Basal 0.00 1887.00 |[Shop No.04
194 [Smt. Suman Lata Dewan Basal 0.00 2437.00 |Shop No.05
195 |Sh. Ajay Basal 952.00 - 0.00 Shop No.06

GARAGE & BLOCK NOS.

196 |Sh. Sanjeev Aggarwal Basal - 831.00 - 0.00 |B-10/G-2
197 |Smt. Swaran Gill Basal 373.00 0.00 B-10/G-4
198 |Sh. Suresh Kumar Basal 447.00 0.00 B-11/G-2
199 |Sh. Raman Deep Singh Basal 0.00 43400 |B-11/G-3
200 {Sh. Rajesh Kumar Mahajan Basal 366.00 0.00 . |B-12/G
202 {Sh. Jagdish Kaur ‘Basal 776.00 0.00. |B:
203 |Sh. Sanjaeevn Singh Basal 1387.00 0.00 B-13/G-2
204 {Sh.K.K.Kapoor- Basal 2901.00 0.00 B-12/G-2
204 |Smt. Ranjana Devi Basal 861.00 . 0.00 B-13/G-3
205 |Smt. Asha Ranote Basal 0.00 413,00 [B-14/G-1
206 |Sh. Ajit Singh Basal 392.00 0.00 B-18/G-2
207 - |Sh. Surender Singh Bedi Basal 0.00 434.00 |B-18/G-3
208 |Sh. Vipin Khanna Basal 1070.00 - 0.00 B-19/G-6
209 |Sh. Sanjay Negi Basal 1213.00 0.00 B-20/G-1
210 |Smt. Chander Kanta Basal 516.00 0.00 B-20/G-2
211 |Smt. Manju Parmar Basal 1090.00 (.00 B-20/G-3
212 |Dr. Kamal Malik ‘Basal 578.00 0.00 B-20/G-4
213 |Sh. Sanjeev chakravty & Smt. Sheetal Ormwﬁ%@ Basal 949.00 0.00  [B-20/G-5
214 |Sh. Rajesh verma 0.00 1617.00 . |B-20/G-6




215 |Smt. Preeti Bakshi Basal 307.00 - 0.00 B-21/G-1
‘216 |Sh. Anant Vidya Nidhi Basal 922.00 0.00 B-21/G-3
217 |Sh. Rajinder Kumar Pant Basal 1478.00 0.00 B-21/G-4
218 |Sh. Raj Kumar Basal 470.00 0;.00 [B-21/G-5
219 |Miss. Pankaj Bali Basal 504.00 0.00 B-21/G-6
220 |Sh, Puneet taneja Basal 1610.00 0.00 B-25/G-1
221 |Smt. Meenu Prakash Basal 0.00 1493.00 |B-25/G-3
222 |Smt.Sita Bhandari Basal 899.00 0.00 B-19/G-1
223 iSmt.Santosh Sharma Basal 708.00 0.00 B-19/G-3
224 |Sh.Mohinder Chauhan Basal 578.00 0.00 B-19/G-4
225 |Sh.Sanjay Arora Basal 197.00 0.00 B-21/G-2
226 {Sh.Vipan Khanna ‘Basal 8042.00 0.00 B-19A/F-1
227 |Sh.Acharya Anilesh Basal 0.00 8444.00 |B-19A/F-2
227 |Smt.Sita Bhandari Basal 6829.00 0.00 B-19A/F-3
228 |Smt.Santosh Sharma Basal 6420.00 0.00 B-19A/F-4
229 |8h.Mohinder Singh Chauhan Basal 5194.00 (.00 B-19A/F-5
230 |Sh.Jitender Singh - Basal 0.00 5590.00 {B-19A/F-6
586534.00 i

G. Total

536142.00
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Quick Invoice Sample Details

Customer Name * -

Name Of |

Colony -

AMOUNT

RT.31/3/24

Outstanding u
to 31/3/24

Plot

1 ‘| Smt. Aman Preet Cheema Basal 25049.00 0.00 1

2 Smt.Champa Thakur Basal 708,00 0.00 2

3 |Sh.Ram Parkash Basal 7080.00 0.00 3

4 Sh.Rupinder Singh -Basal 0.00 "47093.00 4

5 Sh.Parveen Chandna Basal 0.00 - 18220.00 5

6 Smt. Kamal Jeet kaur Basal 7080.00 0.00 6

7 Smt.Rekha Aggarwal Basal 7080.00 0.00 7

8 Sh. Rahul sharma Basal 0.08 6354.00 8

9 Smt. Aditi Dogra & Sh. Abhay Sharma Basal 0.00° 3777.00 8/3rd Floor
10 Smt. Urmil Sharma Basal 0.00 235709.00 |9

11 Smt. Kanika Dham - Basal 8071.00 0.00 10

12 Sh. Nippun Aggarwal Basal - 7080.00 0.00 11

13 Sh. Harender Raj Gautam & Smt. Seema Gautam Basal 15010.00 0.00 12

4 Sh. Surinder Thakur . Basal 36376.00 0.00 14

15 Sh. Rajinder Kumar Dogra, Basal 7080.00 0.00 15

16 Sh. Parminder Singh Basal 7080.00 0.00 16

17 Sh. Tej Bhan Basal 8515.000 0.00 17

18 Sh.Deepak Soni Basal 0.00 0.00 17/1st
19 Sh. Baldev Singh Dhatwalia & Sh. Sunita Datwalia, sh. Basal 4871.C0 0.00 17/3rd
20 Sh.Deepan | _ Basal 1985.00 0.00 17/G.E.
21 Smt. Harbans Kaur Basal 15593.00 0.00 18 .
22 Sh. Sk Rathee Basal 6001.00 0.00 19
23 Smt. Shakuntala Rathee Basal 0.00 0.00 19/ 3rd
24 Smt. Shakuntala Rathee Basal 0.00 - 0,00 19/ 4th
25 |Smt. Nandini Anand Basal 0.00 129717.00 |20
26 Sh.Brij Mohan Panwer Basal 6833.00 0.00 21/Base.
27 Sh.Kamal Kant Basal 4998.00 0.00 21/2nd
28 Sh.Aman Yadev - Basal 0.00 0.00 21/top floor
29 Sh. Gurmit Singh " Basal 7753.00 0.00 122

G)




30 Smt. Rajni Goel Basal 0.00 0.00 122/2nd -
31 {Sh. Khem Chand Rajput Basal 0.00 0.00 22/Baseme
32 Smt. Anshul Sood Basal 0.00 0.00 22/3rd
33 Sh. Sukhbir Singh Malik & Sh. Sandeep Mailk Basal (.00 - 8737.00 23
34 Sh.Mandeep Singh Basal 0.00 0.00 23/3rd
35 Smt. Pooja Sharma - Basal 16135.00 0.00 24
36 Sh. Hari Krishan Gupta Basal 7080.00 0.00 235
37 Smt. Indu Arora - Basal 0.00 131869.00 |26
38 Smt. Madhuri Saluja Basal 0.00 - 16001.00 27
39 Smt. Gurdish Kaur Basal 0.00 - 0.00 27/G/E
40 Smt. Sonia Lamba Basal 25041.00 0.00 28
41 Smt. Bushra Ahuja Basal 7080.00 (.00 29
42 Miss Monika Jain Basal 7080.00 (.00 30
43 Sh. Kuldeep Kumar Dada Basal 7346.00 0.00 31
44 Sh. Vishal Singh Basal 8879.00 0.00 31/3rd
45  [Smt. Neetn Gaur . Basal 6774.00 5000 32
Sh. Sanjay Mohan S/o Sh. M.P Mohan & mr. Pradeep " Basal 0.00 23408.00 33
Kalra
47 Smt. Vineeta And Bhawan 4708.00 0.00 34
48 |Smt.Sunedhi Ummet 5211.00 -0.00 35
49 |Smt.Sushma Negi 5111.00 0.00 36
50  |Sh. Dharam Singh 5005.00 0.00 37
51 Sh. Pardeep Kumar 0.00 9409.00 38
52 Smt. Shansi Mishra _ 3717.00 0.00 39
53 [Sh. Ashwani Kumar verma 3924.00 0.00 40
54 Sh. Mohinder Thakur 3983.00 - 0.00 41
55 Sh..vivek Sharma 8444.00 0.00 42
56 |Smt. Sanjeev Chauhan 0.00 33814.00 |43
57  |Sh. Gurdev Singh-Cheema, 0.00 19885.00 44
58  [Sh. Rakesh Sharma, - 3983.00 0.00 - |45
59 Sh.Yougal Kishore 4541.00 000 |46
60 Sh. Parshant Pabiyal 4541.00 0.00 47
61 48

Smt. Suveera Yadav

0.00

14088.00 -




62 |Sh. Bhuvan Ahuja Basal 0.00° 79767.00 49
63 Sh. Sidharth Pabiyal Basal 12988.00 0.00 50
64 Sh. Bhupinder Minhas, Sh. zm:o.“ Ghai & sh. wrmm:: Basal 0.00 109411.00 51
05 Smt.Maninder Kaur & Harneet Kaur Basal 0.00 5903.00 52
66  -|Sh. Sanjeev Kaushal Basal 10943.00 723.00 53
67 Sh. Ramesh Chander Basal 5119.00 0.00 54
68 Sh. Manoj Kumar Basal 5780.00 0.00 55
69 |Sh. A.S Rawat Basal 5381.00 0.00 56
70 Sh.R. Shiva Kumar Basal 4720.00 0.00 57
71 . [Sh. Manjit Singh Basal 0.00 16694.00 58
72 Smt. Manju Mathew Basal 4720.00 0.00 59
73 Sh. Anil sharma Basal 10667.00 0.00 60
74 Snt.Jyotsana Balcshi Basal 0.00 5381.00 61
75 Smt. Deepika Kumar Basal 4720.00 0.00 62
76 Sh. Anil Kumar Rawal Basal 0.00 5380.00 63
77 |Sh. Kamal Chand Poptani & Smt. Ew&E poptani Basal 0.00 8071.00 64
78 Sh. Jagdish Rai Grover Basal 0.00 10.00 65
79 Smt.Mankshi Garg. Basal 0.00 8071.00 66
80 Sh.Brij Lal Sharma Basal .0.00 16001.00 67
81 Smt. Prem Lata Negi Basal 0.00 16001.00 |68
32 Smt.Sandhya Kumari & Sh.Satish Owa:a:m@mr Basal 0.00 19495.00 69
83 Smt. Anupama & Sh. Sanjay Malik Basal 0.06 8071.00 70
84 Sh. Vijay Kumar Ginotra Basal 25040.00 0.00 71
85 Smt.Anjoo Dhar Basal 7080.00 (.00 72
86 Dr. Sneh Latta Basal 70680.00 -0.00 73
87 Sh. Subodh Kumar Bindal Basal - 0.00 8046.00 74
88. Smt. Reena Kumari Basal 0.00 8071.00 75
89 Smt. Bharti: Basal 0.00 10667.00 76
90 Smt.Sailja Kamel Basal 0.00 10667.00 77
9] Sh. Charanjeev Singh Mann Basal - 0.00 10667.00 78
92 Sh. Om Parkash Poptani Basal 8071.00 - 0.00 79
93 ‘Basal .0.00. 80

Sh. Surat Singh

- 8071.00

PRI
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94 Sh. Sudhir Kumar Basal 0.00 0.00 - 81

a5 Smt. Mini Bagga Basal 0.00 114870.00 82

6 Smt. Sapna Verma Basal 8071.00 0.00 83

97 Sh. Kashitij Gupta Basal 0.00 38265.00 84

98 (i) Smt. Mansi Mohan & (ii) Smt. Anita Narang Basal 8071.00. 0.00 85

99 Sh. Maandeep Singh Batra _ Basal 0.60 8071.00 86

100 Sh. Vijay Singh Bhardwaj Basal 8071.00 0.00 87

101 |Smt. Shivangi Gupta Basal (.00 - 8071.00 88

102 Sh. Rajesh Chandwani Basal 0.00 - 0.00 89

103 Smt. Jaswinder Kaur Basal 34354.00 0.00 90
104 Sh. Dewang Sanghari Basal 152485.00 0.00 91

105 Sh. Kushal Sharma Basal 9440.00 0.00 92

106  |Smt. Saloni Gupta Basal - 0.00 0.00 93

107 Smt. Harvinder Kaur & others Basal 0.00 0.00 94 :

108 |Mrs. Gurkomal Kaur _ Basal 4096.00 0.00 94/1st floor
109 |Sh. Jagir Singh Basal 4207.00 0.00 94/2nd
110 Smt. Nachhattar Kaur Sidhu Basal 0.00 0.00 94/3st floor
111 Sh. Chander Shekher Basal 0.00 0.00 a5 .
- 112 Sh. Naresh Chand Verma Basal ~0.00 0.00 6

113 Sh. Mahinder Singh Basal 0.00. 0.00 97

114 Sh. Susheel Kumar Sayal, Basal 23549.00 . 0.00 93
115 Sh.Tejinder Kumar Negi Basal 0.00 10486.00 99

116 Smt. Chander Kanta Basal 0.00 10762.00 100
117 Smt. Vijay Sakhuja Basal 10762.00 1322.00 101
118 Sh. Akshay Verma Basal 0.00 0.00 102
119 Sh.Hement Viz Basal 9440.00 0.00 103
120 Sh. Ashwani Kumar Maurya Basal 0.00 0.00 . |05
121 Smt.Preeti Rawat Basal 0.00 10762.00 106
122 Smt. Vandana Walia Basal 0.00 0.00 107
123 Sh.Kaushal Dutt Sharma Basal 9440,00 . 0.00 108
124 Sh, Gaurav Kumar Basal 944000 0.00 109
125 Smt. Neha Garg, Basal 0.0¢ 0.00- 110
126 Basal 0.00 - - 21275.00 |11l

Smt. Jyotsana Negi

BN
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o

Mrs.Radhika Batta & Sh.Rudrash BattaSh. Ravinder Basal 0,00 O
127 Nath Batta , L
128 Smt. Madhu Bala Pathania - Basal 10762.00 0.00 113
129 Smt. Archana Thakral Basal 0.00 0.00 114
130 Smt. Anjali Ranta Basal 65430.00 0.00 116
131 Sh. Vivek Gupta Basal 7068.00 0.00 117
132 Sh. Bhupinder Singh Basal 0.00 212184.00 118
133 Sh. Barjesh Kumar Trivedi Basal - 13348.00 0.00 119
134 Smt. Nisha Kumari. Basal 34745.00 0.00 120
135 Sh.Raj Kumar Goyal ‘Basal 9763.00 0.00 121
136 Sh. Ajay Narang Basal 0.00 21335.00 122
137 Sh.Satish Kumar Juneja Basal 1076200 0.00 123
138 Sh.Mohit Sharma Basal 9440.00 0.00 124
139 Sh.Vaibhav & Smt.Kiran Chauhan Basal 0440.00 0.00 125
140 Smt.Ram Kala Basal 22656.00 - 0.00 126
141 Miss.Sheetal Negi _ Basal .0.00 1348.00 127
142.  |Smt. Chandna Singh Rakshit Basal 0.00 0.00 128.
143 Sh. Ankur Chadha Basal © 10586.00 0.00 129
144 Smit. Pratibha Gupta Basal 000 33289.00 130
145 Smt. Sushama Kaushal & Sh. Dushyant Kumar Basal 9440.00 0.00 131
146 Sh. Sonam Zangbo Negi Basal 0.00 10762.00 132
147  '|Sh. Sumeet Wadhwa : Basal 0.00. 8071.00 133
148 Sh. Parveen Kholi - . Basal 0.00 0.00 134
149  |Sh.Susheel Kumar Basal 2761.00 0.00 8/1st F
150 |Smt.Neharika Sharma Basal 0.00 3777.00° 8/4th F-
151 Smt.Gurdish Kaur Basal - 3839.00 0.00 27/BM
G/Total Plot:- 815732.00 1647353.00 B
G/Total Flat:-- 586534.00 536142.00
1402266.00 2183495.00
Total Plot/Flat
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Detail of Received & Outstanding Maintenance Charges list upto 31/03/2024 of HC Saproon
V Phase-1 & Phase-11 .

Detail of Received & O:.ﬁﬁ:.&:m ‘Mai

et . i %ﬁﬂ -...,.. £ W Do
ntenance Charges list upto 31/03/2024 of HC Sa

proon Phase-1

o

‘1 |Sh.Raj Rani Saproon,Phase-I 0.00 329884.00 |MIG House No.26
2 _iSh.J.S. Obrai Saproon,Phase-I 0.00 61583.15 EWS A-5
3 |Sh.H.S. Mangla Saproon,Phase-1 0.00 81919.53 EWS B-5
4 |Sh.Hardeep Singh Saproon,Phase-1 0.00 19106.36 EWS C-5
5 |Sh.Jyoti Ram Saproon,Phase-1 0.00 262710.23 |LIG-102

G.Total 492493.03

Detail of Received & Outstanding Maintenance Charges list upto 31/03/2024 of HC Saproon —MWWM%W_ -
1 Executive Engineer, HPPWD Solan | Saproon,Phase-Il {6851/25.07.23 0.00 566502.00 |B-4/F-1,2.4,5,10&11
2 |Executiive Engineer, HPPWD Solan | Saproon.Phase-1I |6852/25.07.23 0.00 286178.00 |B-5/F-1,2,&7
3 Executive Engineer, HPPWD Solan | Saproon,Phase-11 |6853/25.07.23 0.00 47680400 . [B-6/F-2.6.7.8412
4 {Execurtive Engineer, HPPWD Solar | Saproon,Phase-II [6854/25.07.23 0.00 95176.00 B-14/F-3

G.Total

1424660.00

N
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Ll 'Défétil"df.Ou'fstanding Water Charges in respect of H.C Devinagar
(Paonta Sahib) on 2023-24
. _ Outstandmg : N o
Sr. Alottes Name--..‘ L P]ot No/House Jas on ey _Deposnted after. Ngf outstandl_ng an_mu_nf
No.. | - - o N{J S Bresa0 31.03.2024 ason 31.03.2024 - | -
1 |Sh. Inderpreet Smgh e 694,00
~|.2.{Sh. Navéen Sharma '_ HIG-L HNo.2 -~ . | 1140.00
| 3 Sh Raj Kumar Jain HIG-I, H-No. 3 64400
-4 {Smt. Mamta Baluni - |HIG-I, T-No, 5 496.00 L B
[ 5" [Smt Sunita Devi -~ |86 HNG. 8 620.00 .' . o
6 |Sh Surindor Singh HIG-1, H-No. 13 440.00 |-
7 1Smt. Priyanka Verma JHIG-I, H-No. 18 440,00
- |8 [Sh. Darshan Singh Negi ~ THIG-1, H-No. 19 644.00- '
9 |Sh Udham Singh —— HIG-1, H-No.28 | 2034.00
| 10 [Sh. Ram Sawroop -~ [HIG-1, HiNo. 30 . 644.00
‘| 11 [Sh. Rémesh Chand Sain HIG-L, H-No.31 |- 24000
12 |Sh. I.P. Tomar  |HIG-Y, H-No. 34 - 644.00 - _
| 13 [Sh. Dhanvir Chavhan HIG-1, H-No. 40 644.00 ' -
| 14 [SH Punit Balll HIG-1, H-No, 42 8636.00 - -
15 |Smt. Sunitd Devi . . _ - IMIG-1, H-No, 43 - . 644.00
|16 |Sh. Navdeep Kumar MIG-1, H-No. 46 1834.00 - _
- |17 [Sh. Sukh Dev _ - [HIGI, Ao, 50 440,00 . O
[ 18 [Smt. Shanti Devi ~ MIGH-No.54 4000 | T 77 0
19 |Smt. Prabha Devi. . MIG H-No, 55 . - . 663.00 - - '
20 |Smt, Vidhi Devi ~IMIGHNo, 57 79300 . | -
[ 2L [Sh. Satpal Bedi . |viG AN, 5§ 644.00 |
22 {Sh. Moob Singh IMIGHN0.359 | 64200
[ 23 [Inder Singh _ IMIGHNo. 60 4827.00
24 |Smt. Kavita Choudhary MIG-H-No. 62 1115.00°
25 [Sh Ram Kumar WG H-No. 72 1704.00
26 [Sh, Jasmer Singh - "|HIGII H-No. 76 . 2845.00
37 |Smt. Pritika Sharma -~ |HIG-I H-No 82 1910.00
28 Kundan Singh — -~ HiG-I Hong, 84 64400
29 |Sh. Puran Singht . - - HIG-LH-No. 89 644.00
|30 [Dheeraj Kumar ... - [HIG-TT H-No, 92 . 644.00
31 Supdf. PosF Office Paonta H[.G-H_HI-NO.. 04 a 644.00
3 Supdt. Post Offie Paonta HIGIT I;I—No. 97 | 644.00_'
-33 [Sh. Naresh Kamar " IHIG-ITH-No. 98 . | 644.00
34 |Smt, Moera Shamg _ HIG-H H-No. 99 644.00
35 |Smt. Natan Sharma HIG-1, H) 102 440.00
(37 | Sh. Narender Kumar Sharrh, HIG-1, H-No, 108 - 644.00
Sh. Anirudh Kumar ‘ . . :
38 {Manchanda L I-I.J(_}.-I,__H-Nq..uo : 460.00
39 |Sonia Verma - HIG-1, H-No, 117, 440
40 |Yash Pal HIG-1,H-No. 120 | 445
41 |Sh: Rattan Singh - HIG-1, H-No. 126 5033.00
42 1Sh, Mohan Singh Negi___|HIG-1. HNg, 133 . 34496.00
43 |Sh, Bhupesh Kumar . . HIG-1, H-No. 134 496.00
44 |Sh. S.L. Verma - - HIG-1; H-No. 137 963.00 o
T S 84788 007
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Detail of Outstanding Water Charges in respect of H.C Shubhkhera on 2023-24

Outstanding Deposited |Net outstanding
Sr. No, |Allottes Name Plot No./ House No. as on after |amount as on

: 31.03.2024 31.03.24 |31.3.24
i Sh. Samrender Singh Cat -1II, Plot No. 2 1178.00 - -
2 Sh. Ajay Koshik Cat -III, Plot No. 3 1540.00 - -
3 Simran Kaur Cat -I1, Plot No. 4 220.00 - -
4 Sh. Nitin Aggarwal Cat -1, Plot No, 7 3621.00 - -
3 Sh. Rajinder Singh Cat -II, Plot No. 15 220.00 - -
6 Sh. Baldev Singh Tomar Cat -1, Plot No. 24 1244.00 - -
7 Smt. Anadi Devi Cat -1, Plot No, 27 3170.00 - -
8 Smt. Baruna Kansal Cat -1, Plot No. 28 248.00 - -
9 Sh. Sandcep Mahapatra Cat -1, Plot No. 33 223.00 - -
10 Sh. Anil Sehgal Cat -1, Plot No. 34 550.00 - -
11 |Sh. Suchinder Kumar Cat -1, Plot No. 35 . 7894.00 - -
12 Sh. Jitender Sharma Ca-I Plot No. 46 (Flat No. 1) 3345 - -
13 Sh. Hitender Sharma Ca-I Plot No. 46 (Flat No. 2) 496.00 - -
14 Sh. Pawan Sharma Ca-I Plot No. 46 (Flat No. 9) 1363 - -
15 Sh. Lal Jeet Kumar Ca-I Plot No. 46 (Flat No. 11) 1802.00 - -
16 Sh. Sushit Rana Ca-1 Plot No. 46 (Flat No.6) 4094.00 - -
17 Prakash Sharma Ca-I Plot No. 46 (Flat No.8) 1384 - -
18 |Sh. Amer Dass Cat -II, Plot No. 48 220.00 - -
19 Sh, Sagar Rathi Cat-II, Plot No, 49 " 7122.00 - -
20 Smt. Gurpreet Kaur MalhotralCat -II, Plot No. 50 347.00 - -
21 Sh.Prashant Choudhry Cat -II,Plot No.52 744 - -
22 |Sh. Madan Singh Cat -II, Plot No. 53 »*" 15857 - -
23 Smt. Neelam Kaushik Cat-III, Plot No. 54 248 - -
24 Sh. Randeep Chanhan Cat -1, Plot No. 67 5577.00 - -
25 Rakesh Verma Cat -IIL Plot No. 71 2203 - -
26 Sh. Ashutosh Bahadur Singh |Cat -I1I, Plot Ne. 72 1487.00 - -
27 |Smt Usha Gupta Cat 111, Plot No. 73 372.00 - -
28 Sh. Moti Lal Garg Cat -I1I, Plot No. 78 3937.00 - -
29 Smt, Poonam Cat -II1, Plot No. 84 1427.00 - -
30 Hans Raj Cat -III, Plot No. 96 654 - -
31 Sh, Vikram Singh Cat -I1, Plot No. 104 3220 - -
32 Sh. Anil Mehta Cat -I1, Plot No. 107 4408 - -
33 Sh. Om Prakash Cat -II, Plot No. 112 220 - -
34 Smt. Alka Raizada Cat -II, Plot No. 118 248 ) . -
35 |Sh. Rattan Singh Cat -1, Plot No. 120 -—--meafoe 148821 - -
36 Sh. Vishvajeet Bansal Cat -1I, Plot No. 121 579 - -
37 Smt. Ranjana Pant Cat -1, Plot No. 124 1046 - -

38 Smt. Geeta Devi Cat-IIT, Plot No. 126 = 3415 =7 | - - ”
39 |Sh. Sachin Garg Cat -1, Plot No. 127 =~ 6984 - -
40 Smt. Sunita Datta Cat -ITL, Plot No. 128 5287 - -
41 |Sh. Sandeep Batra SCFNo, 4 _~ 21185 % - -
42 Sh. Virender Pant SCF No. 8 3346 - -
43 Sh. Raj Kumas Thakur SCF No. 9 220 - -
44 Sh. Vivek Ramual SCF No. 10 20 - -
45 |Sh. Pardeep Singh Tomar |SCF Nao, 12 8727+ - -
46 Sh. Pardeep Singh Tomar  |SCF No. 15 1879 . - -
47 |Sh. Vipin Arora SCF No. 16 & 177 14562~ . -
48 Smt. Seema Thakur Boot Site No. 1 301 - -
49 Sh. Krishan Kant Boot Site No. 5 3757 - -
30 Dr. Vishwajeet Bansal School Site 1005 - -
Total 30225760 - -

)L

HIMUDA Sub Division
Nahan A.Z3001 (H.P)
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= Detail of Outstanding Water Charges in respect of H.C Moginand as on
2023-24
. Net
Sr. Plot No./ Outstanding as on Deposited outstanding
Allottes Name after

No. House No. [31.03.2024 31.03.24 amount as

o on 31.3,24
! |Smt. Tripta Devi Plot No. 39 840.00 - -
2 |Smt. Rashmi Devi Plot No. 122 7044007 - -
3 |Smt. Nirmla Devi PlotNo. 11 72032.00 : -
4 [Sh. Rupinder Thakur Shop No. 7 402.00 - -
5_|Sh. Narinder Singh Shop No. 6 220.00 W S— -
6 |Smt. Shiva Khanna Plot No. 02 4061.00 - -

7 |Sh. Ajay Aggarwal Plot No, 6§ | 30356.068 - e

8 |Sh. H.S. Sharma Plot No. 131+ 1487.00~" - -
9 |Sh. Sandeep Kumar Plot No. 111+ 220.00-" - -
10 |Sh. Sanjeev Gupta Plot No. 112 2032.00 - -
11 [Ms. Khushboo Sharma Plot No. 171" 14819.00 - -
12 |Sh. Tejinder Sharma Plot No. 142 1165.00 - -
13 {Smt. Nirmla Devi Plot No. 121 925.00 - -
Total 65603.00 - -
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HIMUDA Sub Division
Nahsaga/_’f 73001 (H.R)
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‘Detll of Outstanding Water Charges list upto 31/03/2024 of HC Saproon Phase-1 & Phase-II, HC

Basal
i jHC Saproon Phase-1 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 |HC Saproon Phase-2 0.00 0.00 1852.00
3 |HC Basal 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 ~ Flats - | 196483.00 61845.00 141163.00
5 _ , Plots. 90538.04 50263.00 42642.00
G.Total _ : 287021.00 112108.G%  185657.00
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Statement of Sfaff Advance w.e.f. §1.04.2023 to 31.03.2024 of HIMUDA Nahan, Distt Sirmour (H.P.)
Sr.N | Name of the Employees | Opening Advance V.No./date of Total (1) | Adjustment Closing | Adjustment | Remarks
0 Balance (U)| given (D) advance/CBP () balance Voucher
(0) - | No/& CBP
. No.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
| Sh. Dola Ram, AE Selan|  7,769.00 | 525,000.00 |L-II 23-24 235,236 532,769.00 532,054.00 715.00 - -
Smt. Pardeep Kumar AE . . . V-21 Page )
2 Nahan 960.00 | 270,000.00 |L-1123-24 239-2401 270,960.00 270,870.00 90.00 045 04/2024.
V-57 page
052 Cah
. : . 42024
3 | Sh.Vinod Kumar, JE |  50,000.00 - |L-1123-24 241 50,000.00 - | 50.000.00 |000K 04.2024 )
: J-48 Page
130 Journal
04.24
4 |Sh. Manoj Kumar, JE - 11,309.00 |L-11 23-24 244 11,309.00 11,309.00 -l -
5 |Sh. Madan Singh. Peon | Cr. 10909 '42.000.00 |L-11 23-24 243 42,000.00 42.000.00 - - -
_ 58729.00| 848,309.00 |Total 907,038.00 856,233.00 | 50,805.00 |- -

Executive Cngineer
HIMUDA [livision
Nahan-17300
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Statement of contractor Advance w.e.f. 01.04.2023 t0 31.03.2024 of HIMUDA Nahan, Distt Sirmour (H.P.)
Sr.N | Name of the Contractor | Opening | Advance V.No./date of Total (J) Adjustment | Closing Adjustment | Remarks
0 Balance | given ([1) advance/CBP (0) balance Voucher
‘ (0) (0) No/& CBP
No.
2 3 5 6 7 § I 9 10
’ 31 . M073- ~ ) ~ ,@? B _
1 1P S.CS.CShimla 123814 L-I |o/[:uu WL Page 123814 0 1238148
2 H.PS.S.E.D.CLd 0 L-111 2023-24 Page 2649 0 2649 a\ - -
Shimla . No. 2
3 |Sh. Gavan Singh Govt 2850 ﬁ\\ 0 L-111 2023-24 Page 2830 0 wwmoﬁ%@ - -
Contractor . No. 3 L
4 o 3 _ -1112023- 3 33 | V-16 C -
Sh. Hem Raj Atri Govi. 350000 _M\ 0 L1l 2023-24 Page| 350000 350000 0 ﬂ V-16 CB
. No. 4 Page 107
Contractor . ,
P 10/23
500, L 100000 * 0 L-111 2023-24 Page! 100000 0 100000 ¢ - Final bili
MA:. Hari Singh Govt. . No. 3 _ under
Contractor . DOCESS.
A _ S+
6 1020000% L-111 2023-24 Page 1220000 ww 1700000, < V53 CB Adjusted
No. 6 ' v Page 038 | nextFY 24-
Sh. Jeet Singh Govt. 05/23. V-63 |25 vide V-30
Contractor P-002. V-35
| P-063 03/24
;&w.vw\mﬁ_su_. ] -
7 400000 % 0 L-11[ 2023-24 Page| 400000 0 400000 % - Adjusted
ext FY 24-
M/S Vidaya Infrastucture No. 8 :Jr.ﬁ . N ,
Y 25 vide V-
22.08.24
2 1 2023- 5000 3 49 CE -
8 Sh. Mohan Singh Govt. 1200000 11.-111 2023-24 Page 300000 _uooccoﬂ 0 V-49 .Q.w |
; No. 9 Page 098
Contractor : =
. 09/23 ]

T




The Director NITTTR

No. 23

9 0 wwuooooog 3-24 Page| 18300000 14300000 w 4000000%" Adjusted
No. 10 next FY 24-
Sh. Desh Raj Govt. 25 vide V-3
Contractor .ﬁu CB P-104
10.07.24.
.\% ,u.\...
10 Sh. Suman Kumar Govt. 0 750000 m L-I1I1 2023-24 Page 750000 0 & -
. : - ~~No. 12
Contractor e
ww .\..
1 - 3- ag 2 200 - Final bi
1 Sh. Mohinder Kumar 0 200000 & TL-111 mowu 24 Page 00000 0 OOOA inal bill
No. 14 under
Govt. Contractor S
—— A process.
12 0 600000 4PT-1T12023-24 Page| ~ 600000 600000 M\i%?o V-94 CB -
Sh. Tota Ram Govt. _ /ﬁ No. 15 : Page 073
Contractor 07/23 V-82
_ “ L0723
1 o B a9, au - = e .. i N
13 |sh. Suresh Kumar Govt. 0 1750000 m L-111 2623-24 Page 1750060 0 175000 )" Final bill
. ! Zo .16 under
Contractor
. process.
2 3] ; - . P -
14 Sh. Mithun kumar Govt. 0 100000 A\ 112023-24 Page 100000 100000 ¢ 0 m\s
~ No. 17 _ (i1
Contractor ‘
I3 0 65684 # r HI 2023-24 Page 65684 65684 & ) -
HP Agro Insdries Co- Ltd. w <
8 w No. 19
16 0 3300000 #1.-111 2023-24 Page 3300000 -
Sh. Ram Pal Saini Govt . No. 21 193
Contractor .ocﬁ < 33 p-
163 01/24
17 0 L-111 2023-24 Page 39530 0 39530 € -
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18 [Sh. Indar Singh Ooﬁ..%ﬂ 0 A 1-111 2023-24 Page 270000 Nqooo@. 0 V-iSCBP X%% -
Contractor & | . .No.23 ¥l :%a 02/24 §
19 0 4200000411~ 11 2025-24 Page| 4200000 4200000 # 0 v-T9CB -
Mr. %omﬂmm.: Kumar Govt %% No. 27 5 10/23 V.04 P-
ontracol e 153 12/23
20 | 0 119207 ¢fL-1112023-24 Page| 119207 119207 1-4 P- 102,
HSEDCL ot o124 |
21 ISh. Rakesh Gupta Govt 0 100000 m; L-111 2023-24 Page 100000 100000 V-54 CBP |
Contractor . e 31 13511723
22 0 30000 11 2023-24 Page 30000 0 P Adjusted
b Surender Si No. 33 - Next FY 24-
Sh. Surender Singh Govt 25 vide V-
Contractor 45 CBP-050
04/24.
23 |Sh. Yogesh awasthi Govt 0 _mooooo,,ww_gﬂooum 24 Page 1800000 Hmooooo U ]
Contractor ngﬁﬁaZG.bm
24 0 60000  #L-T112023-24 Page| 60000 0 60000 Adjusted Next
. 3 N FY 24-25 vid
Sh. Vipul Thakur Govt No. 37 " V- R_Pu%__ i
Contractor - CBP-050
04./24
25 0 1000000 aWHHHuomu 24 Page 1000006 0 100000 | - Adjusted Next
% No. 39 il FY 24-25 vide
M/s Harman Construction o V- 27 CBP-
046 04/24
. L |1..
3199313 | 34884421 |Total 38083734 | 28174891 @u@mw&ngww -
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Pay fixation of Sh. Durga Ram, Technician Grade-1 (D.O.R. 31.08.2024) in the HPCS (RP),2022 as per the
pay given in the audit para No.24 of the audit report of HIMUDA DIVISION PARWANU {H.P.) for the
financial year 2016-17 without old/new ACPS but after grant of Three tier pay scale.

.| Description Pay fix in the revised pay scale
Date of appointment 01.09.1997
Pay band as per HPCS(RP) Rules, 2009 PB-2 5910-20200
Grade pay as per HPCS(RP) Rules, 2009 3000
Pay band after HPCS {Cat/post wise RP) Rules, 2012 ‘ PB-3 10300-34800
Grade pay after HPCS (Cat/post wise RP) Rules, 2012 3200
Notional pay as on 31.12.2015
Date Pay in Pay Grade pay Basic | Remarks
Band pay :
1.10.2012 5140 2400 "| 11540 | Existing pay i.e. Higher grade pay
granted as Technician Grade-il
1.3.2013 : 9490 2400 11890 | Al
1.7.2013 9490 3000 12490 | Higher grade pay granted as
: Technician Grade-|
1.3.2014 9870 3000 12870 | Al
1.3.2015 10260 3000 13260 | Al
Option exercised under rule-16 for 2.59
Revised pay figure so arrived after | 2.59 | ‘13260 | 34343
rounding off as on 1.1.2016
Revised pay in pay matrix fixed in Cell-6, Level-8 34400
Date Pre-revised pay drawn | Revised pay as | Remarks | Pay Band & Grade | Level as per
‘Band | GP Total | per pay as Revised pay as
pay HPCS(RP),2022 , per HPCS{RP),2009 | per
Pay band GP HPCS(RP},2022
1.1.2016 | 10260 | 3000 | 13260 34400 | Revision | 5910-20200 | 3000 | Cell-6, Level-8
1.3.2016 | 10660 | 3000 | 13660 35400 | Al 5910-20200 | 3000 | Cell-7, Level-8
1.3.2017 | 11070 | 3000 | 14070 36500 | Al 5910-20200 | 3000 | Cell-8, Level-8
1.3.2018 | 11500 | 3000 | 14500 37600 | Al 5910-20200 | 3000 | Cell-9, Level-8
1.3.2019 | 11940 | 3000 | 14940 38700 | Al 5910-20200 | 3000 Cell—lb, Level-8
1.3.2020 | 12390 | 3000 | 15390 39900 | Al 5910-20200 | 3000 | Cell-11, Level-8
1.3.2021 | 12860 | 3000 | 15860 41100 | Ai 5910-20200 | 3000 | Cell-12, Level-8
1.3.2022 | 13340 | 3000 | 16340 42300 | Al 5910-20200 | 3000 | Cell-13, Level-8
1.3.2023 | 13830 | 3000 | 16830 |- 43600 | Al 5910-20200 | 3000 | Cell-14, Level-8
1.3.2024 | 14340 | 3000 | 17340 44900 ; Al 5910-20200 | 3000 | Cell-1i5, Level-8
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HIMUDA DIVISION NAHAN

- : Statement of pay in r/o of Sh. Durga Ram,

Technician Grade-l {D.o.R. 31.08.2024} w.e.f. 1.1.2022 to 31.08.2024 in the HPCS (RP) 2022

Period Months Pay drawn Pay due Diff. | Excess
Remarks Pay |%age of DA Total Remarks Pay %age DA Total payme

- DA . of DA e nt
1.1.2022 to0 28.2.2022 2 42300 34| 14382| 56682 41100 34f 13974| 55074  1608] 3216
1.3.2022 t0 30.6.2022 4 Annual Increment 43600 34! 14824| 58424|Annual Increment 42300 34| 14382| 56682( 1742| 6963
1.7.2022 to 31.12.2022 6 43600 34| 148241 58424 42300 34) 14382| 566821 1742| 10452
1.1.2023 t0 29.2.2023 2 43600 34| 14824| 58424 42350 34| 14382| 56582; i742) 3484
1.3.2023 t0 30.6.2023 4 Annual Increment 44900 34{ 15266] 60166]Annual Increment 43600 34| 148247 58424: ;. 1742| €968
1.7.2023 t0 31.12.2023 6 44900 34| 15266] 60166 43600 34| 14824| 58424| 1742| 10452
1.1.2024 to 28.2.2024 2 44900 34| 15266| 60166 43600 34| 14824] 58424 1742 3484
1.3.2024 10 31.3.2024 1 Annual Increment 46200 24| 15708 61908[Annual Increment | 443900| 34| 15266| 60166} 1742] 1742
1.4.2024 to 31.8.2024 5 , 46200 38| 17556| 63756 44900 38| 17062) 6196z 1794| 8970
Total ' : , 55736
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No./Ref. No. (ETR E-Money
© - Sule of Tender

5 113423362580

Fi-procment:

i ??...-,e% B

TI1320.00]1 15433363580

+Raj T:Em_.. Oos _._ n at wmmm_ mI 1& : Ua: mo_ms mm >:~
002399 o .3\0 External water supply. and sew. mwm
. "+ [Cieaning of road & u%s mnn:o E:w mn *.9‘ on

i : : o year : . L TP
e m: Sahil, Govt - s (HC at Eem_msn FPH-1 & : Zm:m: G_mz w:ﬁo. W.ﬁ.,“.mhmummmoﬁ_, 14 Ghmuwmmfu
SRR moﬁ_.mnﬂoq o - SH:I AR & M/IO- mxﬁ:_m_ mms.m_.mm.,u. m<m 18 : .

Qﬁ:::r J of amn %ﬁ vmz_ mnﬁ:n Ssx mﬂn *,2 9 rcm.u..._.:?_c_uiuvwmmt_

441275435 - | 20940.00] 443275435

1+ 3 [Sh. Ashwani Kumar, - |[H.C mm mmmm_ Eﬁ & : SH:- ?ﬁ ,@ ?:O Sma F\
- Govt, Contracior o Hc:m E:m& mcq Em year momu-mw i. n M _, .
4 ' I8h, wmﬁ:aﬁ mSms . xnuﬁznm ow muﬁ_sm_ moiﬂmmn sYS, Qo man hol 2.
‘ - {D+Block atModel ﬁm:ﬂ.mm Jail it Nahan UE:
. m_::ou_.. HuPr oo o : T : .

5 |Sh. Balbir Singh, Govt. |Repair of Residenece ow”rm Dy Commossioner ow“ ] 202324

12023 HIMUD. 7340] i

2023 HIMUD. 749701

. {Contractor state Exicise ﬁ_nw: mem: . . ucmdi_.__KCUqu&_ml 1

TI770.00 110334349465 | . 8050.00]110334349465

7202324 | 1770.00 1442206373 - | 4920.00] 442296373

6 m:. Ashwani Gowt. ?_oam_ nm_:.sm _m: at Zmrm: SH:- Distt Sirmour

Contractor : H.P SH:- Providing Womm_z_zm wall i n fromt of D - uommlI.;.\_.CU.,wwﬂ.m.uol_. .
: Block : g : .
"7 |Sh. Baii Ram . H, C Paonta sahib Devinagar Distt Siemout H.P. S I _ 1029351206 | .m.ﬁo.oo {1 _omo m 1206
SH:- A/R & M/O 1/5th road total lenth of road 2023_HIMUD_73957 1 : :
for the year 2023-24 i.e M/T . ‘ . L
8 1Sh. Ajay m:&,_sm Govt. |Proposed H.C at Bairty and rahoo near solan |~ ©12023-24 1 1770.00 5857187 12730,00(5857187
no:: actor:. Distt Solan HP. SH:- Cleaning of Jungle approx . L L merinrosid - : .
SRS 12073 :
:  |area 78.50 Bighas 65965. Sqm. And marking of 2023_HIMUD 78108 _I
m.gﬂ_u__? N oo L .
9 |M/fs Harman ) H.C at Z“om:_m:a Ph-1f mx Metalling and i . .q..Or.Tah.wwﬁ. 1770:00 13954094 55060.00 5954094
" {eonstruction tarring of road. . ...umm,,iﬁ.ﬁicciﬁm.mﬁl_. | .
10 |Sh. Indér Singh H. C Moginad Ph- | The Nahan Distt Sirmour i . . 2023-24 1770.00 15847254 16990.0015847254
C . H.P SH: A/R & M/O 1/5th total lenth of road 0723 CHIMUD_ 78123t . le -
for the year 2023-24 e MIT . . ] TSR
1T {Sh. Yogesh Awasthi, C/o Residential building for H. No. 58 state taxes | . : S| 20232 a 3900.00 . ’ 291300.00
. Govt, Contractor exicise state takes & Exise deparment jn H.C . . I— i ‘
. Solan S$H:- C/o 4 Nos. Type 1l Quarter top floor | 2023 I“ZCU _74726_1 . SBINSZ3ISCRUITE). SBINSZ3ISORI1HS)

with parking.e . 1 SR - 3
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% 12 |8k, Virender, Gowt , Iocmw:m Colony at.Solar Ph-1 SH:- C/o 3 Nos. 2023-24 | 5900.00 [606953] 329790.00 6069551
Jdn “{Contractor Cat- li flat with parking forloor in half block near | . . ‘ : ’
R S no: 138 devolopment of site, C/o RWHT 3000 v
Ltrs. ﬁmumn_,a.\ approval o.ﬁ technicla bid therof. Nomer_.§CU>l.\oaoq1_ ..
.13 ISh. Yogesh Awashti, 2023-24- | 5900.00 - {SBINS23276]4 . uwo.\oo oo SBIN523276149
" - |Gowt. Contactor 9699 239699 AEH699 239699
e HPAE HPAE
14 |5k, Virender, Govt '|Housing colony at Solan Phase I Distt Solan HP 2023-24 | 5900.00 (6076905 376110.00F . 6076905
Contractor SH:- C/o 3 Nos. Cat- 11 flat with parking floor in S | ’
half block near existing HIMUDA Sub Division | . A
WEE,:m inleudinnd internal water supply "2023 HIMUDA 79462 1
sanitary instaltation and devlopment of site, ¢/o - T T
RWHT 300 itr nmcn_mq >ﬁn8<m_ of open finacial
bid thereof :
¥5  |Sh. Narender, Govt, C/o of one No. type Hl residence for Asssitant . 1202324 5900.00 [,121484386108 109090.00(,121484386108
Contractor Commissioner state taxes and excise at _umo_;m 2023_HIMUDA_81649 1
Sahib Distt Sirmour H.P. . o . .
TOTAL AMOUNT 47200.00 1591840.00
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